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NE ATST Rowan's Rumble Specialty Meet - 6/2/2023 to 6/4/2023

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 10Ngo, Elena1 32.47

MTSC  9Tchong, Ella2 35.24

HYV  8Ritchie, Juliana3 37.46

HYV 10Cote, Shaina4 37.85

UVAC 10Del Pozzo, Chiara5 40.08

ATST 10Sorbo, Francesca6 40.63

SAIL 10Wagner, Emily7 41.64

SAIL  8Ford, Olivia8 41.72

HYV 10Howard, Madeleine9 42.49

LIFE 10Young, Gillian10 42.88

HRY 10Guillemette, Emma11 43.12

HRY  9Rubin-Esposito, Ellie12 43.61

SAIL  8Ford, Mackenzie13 43.70

SAIL  9Allen, Aliyah14 43.72

SAIL 10Schlegel, Allison15 44.14

SAIL 10Marino, Cecilia16 44.70

HYV  9Havlak, Emily17 45.22

ATST  8Mattrey, Ruby18 45.29

LIFE  6Lee-Park, Sophia19 45.56

UVAC 10Del Pozzo, Emma20 46.78

MGCB 10Leftwich, Harper21 47.19

ATST  8Noh, Heejin22 50.02

ATST  9Marlin, Elizabeth23 50.26

MGCB  9Mulcahy, Kylie24 50.77

HRY  9Dube, Amaya25 50.95

HRY  7Rubin-Esposito, Molly26 55.54

MGCB  8Leftwich, Hailey27 58.98

HYV  9Gutierrez-Martinez, Zoe28 1:09.37

 
Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE  9Wei, Sophia1 1:21.70

39.01 42.69

HYV  8Ritchie, Juliana2 1:24.21

41.54 42.67

HYV 10Cote, Shaina3 1:28.18

40.98 47.20

HYV  9Humber, Briella4 1:29.25

41.44 47.81

UVAC 10Del Pozzo, Chiara5 1:34.36

45.31 49.05

ATST 10Kim, Rianne6 1:35.65

45.86 49.79

ATST 10Hirshberg, Nina7 1:36.78

44.84 51.94

SAIL  8Ford, Mackenzie8 1:38.87

SAIL 10Schlegel, Allison9 1:44.52

48.20 56.32

UVAC 10Del Pozzo, Emma10 1:45.00

51.93 53.07

LIFE  6Lee-Park, Sophia11 1:46.48

SAIL  9Allen, Aliyah12 1:46.79

50.63 56.16

ATST  8Sumba, Sofia13 1:47.11

50.93 56.18

SAIL 10Marino, Cecilia14 1:48.63

48.83 59.80

ATST  8Mattrey, Ruby15 1:53.52

50.24 1:03.28

SAIL  8Ford, Olivia16 1:54.34

46.11 1:08.23

LIFE  9Keltz, Izabella17 1:55.01

55.73 59.28

ATST  8Noh, Heejin18 1:59.08

ATST  9You, Alice19 2:20.65

1:06.43 1:14.22

ATST  7Cui, Hannah20 3:20.04

1:26.09 1:53.95

ATST  9Nguyen, Gigi--- DQ

1:16.56 1:16.80

 
Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  9Tchong, Ella1 2:55.17

39.39 45.78 42.7647.24

LIFE 10Ayrapetov, Lia2 3:03.84

45.9449.43

HYV 10Cote, Shaina3 3:10.36

48.7550.09

ATST 10Sorbo, Francesca4 3:21.41

45.09 53.64 50.4552.23

LIFE 10Young, Gillian5 3:32.45

47.55 52.68 54.5857.64

HRY 10Guillemette, Emma6 3:38.77

50.23 58.79 1:49.75

SAIL  9Allen, Aliyah7 3:44.48

50.83 59.44 1:54.21

HRY  9Dube, Amaya8 3:51.43

52.03 59.35 1:00.1459.91

ATST  8Mattrey, Ruby9 3:58.46

52.65 1:04.28 1:00.401:01.13

ATST  8Noh, Heejin10 4:16.28

55.88 1:05.12 1:06.171:09.11

ATST  9Marlin, Elizabeth11 4:16.29

54.53 1:07.27 1:06.181:08.31

 
Girls 10&U 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 10Cote, Shaina1 6:32.56

41.67 48.95 51.5450.42

51.31 50.15 50.32 48.20

 
Girls 10&U 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB 10Leftwich, Harper1 16:01.15

52.20 59.91 1:14.5446.44

35.53 1:02.17

1:00.69 1:02.66 47.70 1:17.48

57.96 54.67

 
Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  9Tchong, Ella1 42.36

HYV  8Ritchie, Juliana2 44.55

LIFE  9Wei, Sophia3 46.89

HYV 10Cote, Shaina4 48.03

HYV  9Humber, Briella5 48.21

ATST 10Hirshberg, Nina6 50.25

UVAC 10Del Pozzo, Chiara7 50.67

LIFE 10Lillie, Tessa8 50.91

UVAC 10Del Pozzo, Emma9 52.06

LIFE 10Hinedi, Dina10 52.52

SAIL 10Schlegel, Allison11 52.98

LIFE  6Lee-Park, Sophia12 53.63

HRY 10Guillemette, Emma13 53.66

HRY  9Rubin-Esposito, Ellie14 54.49

SAIL  8Ford, Mackenzie15 54.51

SAIL  9Allen, Aliyah16 55.41

SAIL 10Marino, Cecilia17 56.62

ATST  9Marlin, Elizabeth18 58.90

LIFE  8Laham, Elle19 59.16

ATST  8Noh, Heejin20 59.31

LIFE  9Keltz, Izabella21 59.40

SAIL  8Ford, Olivia22 1:02.86

LIFE  8Hinedi, Aida23 1:05.87

HRY  7Rubin-Esposito, Molly24 1:09.95

ATST  9You, Alice25 1:10.49

ATST  9Nguyen, Gigi26 1:13.59

HYV  9Gutierrez-Martinez, Zoe27 1:17.64

ATST  9Karanouh, Sophia28 1:20.41

ATST  7Cui, Hannah29 1:27.29

 
Girls 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  9Tchong, Ella1 1:29.91

43.94 45.97

LIFE 10Hinedi, Dina2 1:53.65

55.29 58.36

UVAC 10Del Pozzo, Emma3 1:53.77

56.54 57.23

ATST  8Sumba, Sofia4 1:58.21

58.92 59.29

LIFE  6Lee-Park, Sophia5 1:58.99

55.21 1:03.78

ATST  9Marlin, Elizabeth6 2:12.64

1:02.49 1:10.15

ATST  8Noh, Heejin7 2:15.04

1:04.97 1:10.07

LIFE  8Hinedi, Aida8 2:21.54

1:05.85 1:15.69

LIFE  9Keltz, Izabella--- DQ

1:02.74 58.79

SAIL  9Allen, Aliyah--- DQ

HRY  9Rubin-Esposito, Ellie--- DQ

56.18

LIFE  8Laham, Elle--- DQ

1:04.42 1:07.70

 
Girls 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  9Tchong, Ella1 48.52

LIFE  9Wei, Sophia2 52.71
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(Girls 10&U 50 Meter Breast)

HYV  9Humber, Briella3 53.34

HYV  8Ritchie, Juliana4 53.57

HYV  9Havlak, Emily5 54.31

ATST 10Kim, Rianne6 54.81

HRY 10Guillemette, Emma7 57.84

LIFE 10Hinedi, Dina8 58.71

SAIL 10Schlegel, Allison9 59.91

HRY  9Rubin-Esposito, Ellie10 1:01.12

SAIL 10Marino, Cecilia11 1:02.14

UVAC 10Del Pozzo, Chiara12 1:02.62

ATST  8Mattrey, Ruby13 1:03.33

HRY  9Dube, Amaya14 1:06.56

LIFE  8Laham, Elle15 1:10.98

ATST  9Nguyen, Gigi16 1:13.01

SAIL  8Ford, Mackenzie17 1:21.12

LIFE  8Hinedi, Aida18 1:23.05

HRY  7Rubin-Esposito, Molly19 1:25.34

SAIL  8Ford, Olivia--- DQ

ATST  9You, Alice--- DQ

LIFE 10Lillie, Tessa--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 10Ngo, Elena1 1:38.46

46.42 52.04

MTSC  9Tchong, Ella2 1:40.36

49.44 50.92

HYV 10Howard, Madeleine3 1:50.61

54.30 56.31

ATST 10Sorbo, Francesca4 1:51.85

53.16 58.69

HYV  8Ritchie, Juliana5 1:54.60

53.70 1:00.90

HYV  9Havlak, Emily6 2:00.25

57.21 1:03.04

SAIL 10Schlegel, Allison7 2:02.38

59.00 1:03.38

LIFE 10Ayrapetov, Lia8 2:03.42

1:00.44 1:02.98

HRY 10Guillemette, Emma9 2:04.64

56.54 1:08.10

MGCB  9Mulcahy, Kylie10 2:12.61

UVAC 10Del Pozzo, Chiara11 2:14.08

ATST  8Mattrey, Ruby12 2:19.33

1:05.17 1:14.16

ATST  9Marlin, Elizabeth13 2:32.46

1:14.03 1:18.43

LIFE  6Lee-Park, Sophia14 2:35.61

1:14.07 1:21.54

MGCB  8Leftwich, Hailey--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV  9Havlak, Emily1 4:15.88

56.38 1:05.76 1:06.501:07.24

LIFE 10Lillie, Tessa2 4:30.69

1:03.93 1:10.09 1:07.131:09.54

 
Girls 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  9Tchong, Ella1 38.31

SSYS 10Ngo, Elena2 40.38

HYV  8Ritchie, Juliana3 43.04

HYV 10Howard, Madeleine4 44.87

LIFE 10Ayrapetov, Lia5 47.04

HYV 10Cote, Shaina6 49.65

SAIL 10Wagner, Emily7 51.41

ATST 10Sorbo, Francesca8 51.68

MGCB 10Leftwich, Harper9 51.90

HYV  9Havlak, Emily10 53.09

SAIL  8Ford, Mackenzie11 56.78

SAIL  8Ford, Olivia12 58.37

SAIL 10Schlegel, Allison13 59.50

LIFE  6Lee-Park, Sophia14 1:00.33

MGCB  9Mulcahy, Kylie15 1:00.83

SAIL 10Marino, Cecilia16 1:01.53

ATST  9Marlin, Elizabeth17 1:03.32

ATST  8Mattrey, Ruby18 1:03.45

SAIL  9Allen, Aliyah19 1:05.96

UVAC 10Del Pozzo, Emma20 1:06.31

UVAC 10Del Pozzo, Chiara21 1:06.49

LIFE 10Young, Gillian22 1:11.41

HRY  9Rubin-Esposito, Ellie--- DQ

ATST  8Noh, Heejin--- DQ

HRY  7Rubin-Esposito, Molly--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE 10Ayrapetov, Lia1 1:52.51

51.07 1:01.44

ATST 10Kim, Rianne2 1:56.07

54.02 1:02.05

HYV  9Havlak, Emily3 2:04.64

55.24 1:09.40

HRY  9Dube, Amaya4 2:05.39

59.97 1:05.42

ATST  8Sumba, Sofia5 2:08.66

59.71 1:08.95

ATST  9Marlin, Elizabeth6 2:19.61

1:05.08 1:14.53

ATST  8Mattrey, Ruby7 2:29.46

1:07.55 1:21.91

 
Girls 10&U 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB 10Leftwich, Harper1 4:16.32

1:00.25 1:04.78 1:04.241:07.05

 
Girls 10&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC  9Tchong, Ella1 3:07.93

40.62 49.14 42.2755.90

LIFE  9Wei, Sophia2 3:21.80

43.2558.24

LIFE 10Ayrapetov, Lia3 3:37.64

53.23 53.90 42.761:07.75

HYV 10Cote, Shaina4 3:38.78

51.16 54.29 46.481:06.85

ATST 10Kim, Rianne5 3:46.00

53.88 56.39 50.131:05.60

ATST 10Hirshberg, Nina6 3:46.93

54.92 58.91 50.061:03.04

HRY 10Guillemette, Emma--- DQ

1:03.79 1:07.62 1:08.05

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Perron, Grace1 30.56

SSYS 12Ngo, Kayla2 30.65

ATST 11Mattrey, Gianna3 31.19

UVAC 12Foley, Aurora4 31.50

SSYS 12Noble, Sam5 32.15

SAIL 11Lanza, Ellie6 32.51

MTSC 12Fan, Angie7 32.57

SSYS 12Bugaoan, Isabella8 33.52

ATST 11Vu, Audi9 34.31

HRY 12Rubin-Esposito, Lea10 34.50

HYV 12Cote, Siobhan11 34.94

ATST 12Abdul-Knerr, Safia12 35.26

ATST 12MacDonald, Marit13 35.83

ATST 11Morocho, Giselle14 35.91

SAIL 11Cingel, Evelyn15 36.08

SAIL 12Lesky, Caroline16 36.11

MTSC 11Jin, Caroline17 37.49

SAIL 11Grab, Maddie18 38.22

ATST 11Johnson, Amelia19 38.38

MTSC 11Kalkoti, Kashvi20 38.76

HYV 12Grandmont-Bodine, Sophie21 39.45

LIFE 11Kwon, Chloe22 39.48

LIFE 11Wang, Chloe23 39.65

LIFE 12Lamme, Anna24 40.15

ATST 11Henry, Norah25 40.27

HRY 11Greenlaw, Eleanor26 42.48

UVAC 11Turbeville, Maya27 43.01

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 11Mattrey, Gianna1 1:07.04

32.63 34.41

MTSC 12Tchong, Ava2 1:07.81

32.56 35.25

SSYS 12Noble, Sam3 1:09.19

33.16 36.03

SSYS 12Ngo, Kayla4 1:09.23

32.26 36.97

UVAC 12Foley, Aurora5 1:09.68

33.63 36.05

MTSC 12Fan, Angie6 1:10.18

34.20 35.98

SSYS 11Krause, Colbi7 1:10.27

34.48 35.79
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LIFE 11Wei, Gia8 1:10.80

33.71 37.09

HYV 12Cote, Siobhan9 1:19.46

37.94 41.52

SAIL 11Lanza, Ellie10 1:19.61

37.09 42.52

ATST 11Vu, Audi11 1:20.30

37.58 42.72

MTSC 11Jin, Caroline12 1:22.10

38.06 44.04

SAIL 11Cingel, Evelyn13 1:25.31

39.00 46.31

ATST 11Smith, Riley14 1:25.39

41.28 44.11

ATST 11Morocho, Giselle15 1:25.52

39.99 45.53

ATST 11Malloy, Naomi16 1:26.43

40.48 45.95

MTSC 11Wang, Jannet17 1:28.40

41.43 46.97

SAIL 12Lesky, Caroline18 1:29.72

42.20 47.52

LIFE 11Hadidi, Tessa19 1:30.05

LIFE 12Torkelson, Mia20 1:32.18

44.09 48.09

HYV 12Grandmont-Bodine, Sophie21 1:33.08

41.80 51.28

MTSC 11Kalkoti, Kashvi22 1:33.60

MTSC 11Singh, Richa23 1:33.86

44.99 48.87

HYV 11Ritchie, Sabine24 1:37.04

45.65 51.39

UVAC 11Turbeville, Maya25 1:44.48

48.66 55.82

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Perron, Grace1 2:19.23

31.78 35.61 35.8436.00

SSYS 12Noble, Sam2 2:27.81

33.98 37.68 37.3438.81

MTSC 12Fan, Angie3 2:32.93

34.19 38.69 39.6340.42

HYV 12Cordis, Olivia4 2:42.27

38.09 41.90 40.3341.95

ATST 12Abdul-Knerr, Safia5 2:47.00

37.69 43.27 41.6544.39

ATST 11Vu, Audi6 2:55.45

37.13 44.73 45.8647.73

MTSC 11Wang, Rachel7 2:57.62

38.62 45.88 44.6348.49

ATST 12MacDonald, Marit8 3:01.00

39.62 46.83 46.6247.93

SAIL 11Lanza, Ellie9 3:04.72

39.92 47.60 47.2050.00

LIFE 11Kwon, Chloe10 3:05.08

41.17 46.67 47.8549.39

ATST 11Johnson, Amelia11 3:07.05

2:25.4622.48

SAIL 11Cingel, Evelyn12 3:12.95

41.34 50.56 49.7551.30

MTSC 11Wang, Jannet13 3:15.10

43.80 49.63 49.7151.96

MTSC 11Kalkoti, Kashvi14 3:20.43

43.16 51.96 51.5953.72

LIFE 12Lamme, Anna15 3:23.37

44.19 51.89 52.5154.78

HYV 12Grandmont-Bodine, Sophie16 3:27.57

44.21 50.99 52.141:00.23

UVAC 11Turbeville, Maya17 3:44.66

48.54 57.52 58.161:00.44

 
Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Perron, Grace1 4:48.26

31.77 35.62 37.7136.51

37.26 37.24 36.58 35.57

SSYS 12Noble, Sam2 4:59.67

34.50 37.83 38.3337.55

37.79 38.52 37.92 37.23

SSYS 11Krause, Colbi3 5:13.20

36.25 40.77 40.8240.32

40.42 40.00 38.30 36.32

ATST 12Lu, Julia4 5:37.21

37.77 42.51 43.6543.73

43.98 43.46 43.04 39.07

SSYS 12Bugaoan, Isabella5 5:56.13

39.17 44.61 46.8545.83

46.46 47.50 44.33 41.38

ATST 12MacDonald, Marit6 6:03.36

39.15 47.24 47.9147.32

45.76 47.63 44.36 43.99

HYV 12Cote, Siobhan7 6:05.84

42.07 47.68 49.0347.84

46.60 46.51 44.00 42.11

LIFE 12Torkelson, Mia8 6:44.94

44.03 50.63 52.4852.25

53.19 51.16 53.43 47.77

 
Girls 11-12 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Perron, Grace1 10:00.04

33.01 36.96 38.1237.81

38.47 38.20 38.12 38.11

37.80 38.52 38.85 38.50

37.65 37.99 36.79 35.14

MTSC 12Tchong, Ava2 10:59.25

36.34 40.30 41.8741.36

41.96 41.77 42.39 42.75

42.35 42.14 42.47 42.52

42.00 40.91 41.06 37.06

ATST 11Mattrey, Gianna3 11:05.10

37.42 42.10 46.5438.15

42.91 42.98 34.49 51.77

42.16 42.89 42.68 41.62

42.11 40.97 35.88 40.43

ATST 12Abdul-Knerr, Safia4 11:39.32

38.61 42.33 44.3244.01

45.14 44.90 44.51 44.56

44.37 45.38 44.67 43.33

44.53 43.83 44.14 40.69

MTSC 12Fan, Angie5 11:40.82

36.61 41.14 43.4442.34

44.24 44.63 45.24 45.75

45.34 45.33 45.67 45.23

45.14 45.16 38.58 46.98

ATST 12MacDonald, Marit6 12:19.81

39.84 47.21 48.6547.02

46.85 47.28 46.88 47.27

46.74 47.25 46.94 48.62

46.44 46.64 44.86 41.32

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Perron, Grace1 34.30

MTSC 12Tchong, Ava2 35.15

UVAC 12Foley, Aurora3 35.66

LIFE 11Wei, Gia4 37.01

HYV 12Keane, Saoirse5 37.60

SSYS 11Krause, Colbi6 38.77

HRY 12Rubin-Esposito, Lea7 38.79

HYV 12Cordis, Olivia8 40.13

SAIL 11Lanza, Ellie9 40.84

HYV 12Cote, Siobhan10 41.16

ATST 11Smith, Riley11 41.83

HRY 11King, Claire12 42.02

SAIL 12Lesky, Caroline13 42.56

SAIL 11Cingel, Evelyn14 44.01

HYV 12Grandmont-Bodine, Sophie15 45.67

LIFE 11Castillo, Sofia16 46.42

LIFE 12Torkelson, Mia17 46.94

LIFE 11Briggs, Hannah18 47.56

LIFE 11Kwon, Chloe19 48.14

LIFE 11Hadidi, Tessa20 49.10

MTSC 11Kalkoti, Kashvi21 50.10

SNAP 12Miller, Addy*22 50.48

HYV 11Ritchie, Sabine*22 50.48

UVAC 11Turbeville, Maya24 53.48

LIFE 11Yun, Jihye25 56.73

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Perron, Grace1 1:16.98

36.44 40.54

SSYS 12Ngo, Kayla2 1:20.97

38.67 42.30

UVAC 12Foley, Aurora3 1:21.60

40.92 40.68
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HYV 12Keane, Saoirse4 1:21.70

40.04 41.66

HRY 12Rubin-Esposito, Lea5 1:25.30

40.99 44.31

MTSC 11Wang, Rachel6 1:27.62

42.46 45.16

MTSC 12Fan, Angie7 1:29.17

43.53 45.64

SSYS 12Bugaoan, Isabella8 1:31.40

42.76 48.64

HRY 11King, Claire9 1:32.33

45.75 46.58

ATST 11Smith, Riley10 1:33.47

46.50 46.97

SAIL 11Lanza, Ellie11 1:35.39

46.88 48.51

SAIL 12Lesky, Caroline12 1:36.96

HYV 11Van Duzer, Ari13 1:38.83

48.62 50.21

MTSC 11Wang, Jannet14 1:39.26

47.93 51.33

SAIL 11Cingel, Evelyn15 1:39.51

46.82 52.69

LIFE 12Torkelson, Mia16 1:41.64

LIFE 11Kwon, Chloe17 1:43.75

HYV 12Grandmont-Bodine, Sophie18 1:44.78

46.70 58.08

MTSC 11Singh, Richa19 1:45.40

51.99 53.41

LIFE 11Hadidi, Tessa20 1:46.38

LIFE 11Briggs, Hannah21 1:47.57

55.00 52.57

ATST 11Malloy, Naomi22 1:48.47

52.67 55.80

SNAP 12Miller, Addy23 1:57.29

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 12Tchong, Ava1 2:43.09

39.01 41.95 39.7242.41

HYV 12Cordis, Olivia2 2:52.91

40.73 45.15 42.6844.35

ATST 12Abdul-Knerr, Safia3 2:54.04

40.76 44.86 42.4845.94

ATST 11Mattrey, Gianna4 2:55.37

40.37 45.21 44.0845.71

SSYS 12Ngo, Kayla5 2:55.97

40.66 45.42 44.5945.30

HYV 12Keane, Saoirse6 2:58.06

42.98 46.34 42.5446.20

HRY 12Rubin-Esposito, Lea7 3:00.52

42.72 46.59 44.3846.83

MTSC 11Wang, Rachel8 3:04.86

45.3348.24

ATST 12MacDonald, Marit9 3:10.02

45.39 49.87 45.8948.87

HYV 12Cote, Siobhan10 3:14.05

46.45 51.03 1:36.57

ATST 11Morocho, Giselle11 3:22.15

1:42.42

ATST 11Johnson, Amelia12 3:28.34

48.85 54.52 52.7052.27

MTSC 11Wang, Jannet13 3:29.39

48.50 53.67 52.4554.77

LIFE 11Wang, Chloe14 3:30.46

53.0955.88

MTSC 11Jin, Caroline15 3:31.83

49.69 54.69 52.0355.42

MTSC 11Kalkoti, Kashvi16 3:54.03

52.59 1:00.87 59.241:01.33

ATST 11Henry, Norah17 4:00.02

57.72 1:00.01 1:01.241:01.05

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 12Tchong, Ava1 39.16

SSYS 12Noble, Sam2 39.57

ATST 12Lu, Julia3 43.11

MTSC 11Wang, Rachel4 43.38

HYV 11Levreault, Nina5 43.83

SSYS 12Bugaoan, Isabella6 44.62

LIFE 11Wei, Gia7 47.43

HYV 11Van Duzer, Ari8 48.48

SAIL 11Lanza, Ellie9 48.90

MTSC 11Jin, Caroline10 49.35

HRY 11Greenlaw, Eleanor11 54.56

SAIL 12Lesky, Caroline12 56.22

LIFE 11Castillo, Sofia13 56.78

SAIL 11Cingel, Evelyn14 57.73

HRY 11King, Claire15 57.97

SNAP 12Miller, Addy16 1:12.66

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 12Noble, Sam1 1:24.81

40.99 43.82

MTSC 12Tchong, Ava2 1:25.07

40.08 44.99

ATST 11Vu, Audi3 1:31.67

43.62 48.05

MTSC 11Wang, Rachel4 1:34.73

45.61 49.12

SSYS 11Krause, Colbi5 1:36.32

46.27 50.05

SSYS 12Ngo, Kayla6 1:38.93

46.50 52.43

SSYS 12Bugaoan, Isabella7 1:40.00

47.22 52.78

MTSC 12Fan, Angie8 1:44.28

50.20 54.08

LIFE 11Kwon, Chloe9 1:48.71

52.07 56.64

SAIL 11Lanza, Ellie10 1:48.94

50.61 58.33

MTSC 11Wang, Jannet11 1:51.29

52.87 58.42

LIFE 12Lamme, Anna12 1:51.61

52.35 59.26

ATST 11Morocho, Giselle13 1:54.79

53.76 1:01.03

HRY 11Greenlaw, Eleanor14 1:56.77

57.13 59.64

SAIL 11Grab, Maddie15 2:09.12

59.32 1:09.80

MTSC 11Kalkoti, Kashvi16 2:13.13

1:02.44 1:10.69

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 12Noble, Sam1 2:56.55

40.25 45.49 45.1745.64

ATST 12Lu, Julia2 3:15.14

45.38 50.53 48.5350.70

ATST 11Vu, Audi3 3:20.33

47.27 50.55 50.2952.22

MTSC 11Wang, Rachel4 3:20.69

45.25 51.83 49.3454.27

ATST 11Mattrey, Gianna5 3:23.86

47.51 51.81 51.5053.04

SSYS 12Bugaoan, Isabella6 3:28.08

45.89 53.49 54.6954.01

HYV 11Levreault, Nina7 3:31.92

48.12 53.49 53.5656.75

MTSC 12Fan, Angie8 3:37.11

49.34 56.04 56.5555.18

MTSC 11Jin, Caroline9 3:44.69

51.83 58.64 56.9257.30

ATST 11Malloy, Naomi10 3:52.45

54.31 58.31 58.481:01.35

MTSC 11Wang, Jannet11 4:02.27

53.96 1:01.81 1:03.941:02.56

MTSC 11Kalkoti, Kashvi12 4:36.56

1:03.01 1:08.72 1:11.871:12.96

MTSC 11Singh, Richa13 4:59.57

1:09.06 1:15.87 1:14.211:20.43

SNAP 12Miller, Brae14 5:01.06

1:03.14 1:17.84 1:18.031:22.05

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 11Mattrey, Gianna1 32.41

SSYS 11Krause, Colbi2 34.12

HYV 12Cote, Siobhan3 38.34

ATST 11Vu, Audi4 39.83

SSYS 12Bugaoan, Isabella5 40.23

SAIL 11Lanza, Ellie6 42.98

ATST 11Morocho, Giselle7 43.27

MTSC 11Jin, Caroline8 47.77

LIFE 11Wang, Chloe9 49.16

SAIL 11Cingel, Evelyn10 49.78

HYV 12Grandmont-Bodine, Sophie11 52.70

HRY 11Greenlaw, Eleanor12 54.05
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(Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly)

ATST 11Henry, Norah13 59.48

SAIL 11Grab, Maddie14 1:02.04

UVAC 11Turbeville, Maya15 1:02.40

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 11Krause, Colbi1 1:14.18

34.69 39.49

ATST 11Mattrey, Gianna2 1:16.59

34.46 42.13

LIFE 11Wei, Gia3 1:24.71

38.16 46.55

HYV 11Levreault, Nina4 1:28.53

39.66 48.87

SSYS 12Bugaoan, Isabella5 1:29.83

42.60 47.23

HYV 11Van Duzer, Ari6 1:30.11

40.60 49.51

MTSC 12Fan, Angie7 1:31.49

42.71 48.78

MTSC 11Wang, Jannet8 1:40.54

45.04 55.50

ATST 11Morocho, Giselle9 1:46.68

48.16 58.52

MTSC 11Singh, Richa10 2:00.66

56.72 1:03.94

SNAP 12Miller, Brae--- DQ

55.43 1:15.15

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 11Krause, Colbi1 2:46.57

36.47 43.63 43.1843.29

HYV 12Keane, Saoirse2 2:55.80

38.28 45.32 46.8245.38

MTSC 12Tchong, Ava3 3:03.11

40.37 46.86 45.1050.78

MTSC 11Wang, Jannet4 3:50.71

47.72 1:00.12 1:00.841:02.03

MTSC 11Wang, Rachel5 3:59.40

49.63 1:02.43 1:01.461:05.88

MTSC 11Jin, Caroline6 4:09.65

54.87 1:05.77 1:04.561:04.45

ATST 11Henry, Norah7 4:12.12

52.69 1:05.42 1:06.591:07.42

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 12Noble, Sam1 2:40.43

35.9546.95

MTSC 12Tchong, Ava2 2:41.18

36.26 42.81 37.0145.10

ATST 11Mattrey, Gianna3 2:50.17

36.13 45.52 37.0651.46

SSYS 11Krause, Colbi4 2:54.29

37.41 46.61 39.3150.96

SSYS 12Ngo, Kayla5 2:58.27

38.43 42.80 41.2855.76

ATST 12Lu, Julia6 2:58.31

38.50 49.51 39.9550.35

HYV 12Cordis, Olivia7 3:00.25

39.44 44.69 39.9456.18

ATST 11Vu, Audi8 3:07.02

40.99 47.32 45.4753.24

MTSC 11Wang, Rachel9 3:08.74

44.14 47.16 44.8952.55

HYV 12Cote, Siobhan10 3:20.16

43.48 49.06 43.521:04.10

MTSC 11Jin, Caroline11 3:30.14

50.87 57.53 45.9455.80

ATST 11Morocho, Giselle12 3:34.53

46.371:03.09

HRY 11Greenlaw, Eleanor13 3:39.37

53.63 56.27 48.211:01.26

LIFE 11Kwon, Chloe14 3:40.64

55.15 56.65 48.121:00.72

HYV 11Ritchie, Sabine15 3:44.73

49.691:06.96

LIFE 11Briggs, Hannah16 3:48.02

57.08 55.29 44.921:10.73

LIFE 11Castillo, Sofia17 3:50.17

54.19 56.66 50.881:08.44

MTSC 11Kalkoti, Kashvi18 4:00.22

55.41 59.61 52.971:12.23

SNAP 12Miller, Brae--- DQ

54.65 1:09.43 1:03.041:21.38

 
Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 13Nenacheva Fiorentino, Ksenia1 29.33

ATST 13Mattrey, Jada2 30.84

HYV 14Muskus, Logan3 32.11

SAIL 13Trevaskis, Bella4 32.13

LIFE 14Warnetski, Sophia5 32.23

HRY 14O'Day, Mattison6 32.69

SSYS 14Noble, Alex7 32.96

SSYS 14Kogler, Annika8 33.10

MTSC 14Zhang, Zichen9 33.39

HYV 13Humber, Emmalyn10 33.71

SAIL 14Lindblom, Rose11 33.81

ATST 13Williams, Madeline12 33.82

LIFE 13Briggs, Maya13 34.05

HRY 13Bourdon, Sophia14 34.61

ATST 13Workman, Ella15 35.47

ATST 13Tsomo, Sonam16 35.55

SAIL 13Allen, Anaya17 38.05

ATST 13Viles, Malia18 38.76

ATST 13Henry, Viv19 38.92

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 13Nenacheva Fiorentino, Ksenia1 1:04.30

30.59 33.71

MTSC 13Qie, Andrea2 1:07.18

32.30 34.88

HYV 14Muskus, Logan3 1:10.83

34.20 36.63

SAIL 14Bokavich, Sophie4 1:11.62

34.94 36.68

SAIL 13Trevaskis, Bella5 1:11.63

34.63 37.00

ATST 13Mattrey, Jada6 1:12.02

34.19 37.83

SSYS 14Noble, Alex*7 1:12.32

34.98 37.34

HYV 13Koval, Kathryn*7 1:12.32

34.27 38.05

HRY 14O'Day, Mattison9 1:13.49

34.99 38.50

SSYS 14Kogler, Annika10 1:13.85

34.15 39.70

HYV 13Humber, Emmalyn11 1:13.86

35.23 38.63

SAIL 14Lindblom, Rose12 1:14.07

35.58 38.49

ATST 13Lanausse, Sky13 1:16.03

36.48 39.55

ATST 13Workman, Ella14 1:17.32

37.07 40.25

SAIL 14McDonough, Cara15 1:18.05

37.42 40.63

HYV 13Thomas, Addy16 1:18.17

37.01 41.16

ALBS 13Adams, Maddie17 1:21.41

38.75 42.66

SAIL 13Allen, Anaya18 1:21.85

39.40 42.45

HRY 13Adams-Sternal, Edie19 1:23.19

39.19 44.00

ATST 13Viles, Malia20 1:25.88

41.40 44.48

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 13Nenacheva Fiorentino, Ksenia1 2:24.99

32.37 36.44 37.8238.36

MTSC 13Qie, Andrea2 2:27.40

34.19 38.85 35.8138.55

LIFE 13Briggs, Maya3 2:35.00

36.64 40.43 37.6340.30

SAIL 13Trevaskis, Bella4 2:35.58

36.24 39.94 38.3341.07

HRY 14O'Day, Mattison5 2:37.72

34.63 40.11 39.8443.14

ATST 13Williams, Madeline6 2:37.84

36.67 41.99 37.2941.89

ATST 13Mattrey, Jada7 2:40.10

34.80 40.62 42.0342.65

HYV 13Humber, Emmalyn8 2:40.29

35.60 41.49 41.0642.14



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:01 AM  6/5/2023  Page 6

NE ATST Rowan's Rumble Specialty Meet - 6/2/2023 to 6/4/2023

Results
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ATST 13Lanausse, Sky9 2:40.35

37.52 41.97 38.2942.57

MTSC 14Zhang, Zichen10 2:41.69

36.74 41.49 40.6942.77

HYV 14Muskus, Logan11 2:42.17

36.01 40.47 42.3843.31

SAIL 14Lindblom, Rose12 2:43.75

37.76 41.69 41.5142.79

ATST 13Workman, Ella13 2:48.62

38.66 43.47 42.2444.25

HRY 13Bourdon, Sophia14 2:49.64

38.08 43.35 42.7945.42

ATST 13Tsomo, Sonam15 2:57.02

38.41 44.59 45.9648.06

ATST 13Viles, Malia16 2:58.64

41.98 45.88 43.4747.31

ATST 13Henry, Viv17 3:03.16

39.01 45.84 48.8649.45

 
Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE 13Edwards, Bella1 5:04.46

35.14 37.80 38.3837.81

39.12 38.73 39.31 38.17

SSYS 14Noble, Alex2 5:12.45

35.10 38.52 40.1539.16

40.04 40.50 39.96 39.02

SAIL 14Lindblom, Rose3 5:30.69

38.52 42.42 42.5643.31

42.49 42.44 39.72 39.23

SAIL 13Trevaskis, Bella4 5:39.75

36.74 42.30 44.2443.96

44.21 42.71 44.09 41.50

SAIL 13Allen, Anaya5 5:58.15

41.91 45.27 45.7045.36

45.49 45.73 44.67 44.02

 
Girls 13-14 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 13Qie, Andrea1 10:33.29

34.44 39.16 40.5441.06

41.29 39.78 41.13 40.47

40.82 39.88 40.54 39.95

39.46 38.95 38.84 36.98

MTSC 14Zhang, Zichen2 11:41.96

37.42 41.67 43.6842.67

39.58 49.64 39.77 51.37

45.78 44.81 45.84 45.30

44.94 45.11 43.86 40.52

SAIL 13Allen, Anaya3 12:15.94

41.81 45.85 46.7246.06

41.52 52.37 46.87 46.59

47.01 46.25 47.04 46.73

46.05 46.10 45.12 43.85

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 13Nenacheva Fiorentino, Ksenia1 1:13.01

35.07 37.94

SAIL 13Trevaskis, Bella2 1:16.44

37.15 39.29

SSYS 14Noble, Alex3 1:20.82

39.65 41.17

SAIL 14Bokavich, Sophie4 1:23.32

41.01 42.31

LIFE 13Edwards, Bella5 1:25.06

41.91 43.15

HYV 13Humber, Emmalyn6 1:26.01

41.22 44.79

ATST 13Workman, Ella7 1:26.40

42.78 43.62

MTSC 14Zhang, Zichen8 1:26.70

42.09 44.61

SAIL 14Lindblom, Rose9 1:28.73

43.01 45.72

LIFE 13Briggs, Maya10 1:31.32

45.44 45.88

SAIL 14McDonough, Cara11 1:34.48

46.63 47.85

HYV 13Thomas, Addy12 1:36.42

45.24 51.18

HRY 14O'Day, Mattison13 1:37.26

46.95 50.31

HRY 13Adams-Sternal, Edie14 1:40.24

47.58 52.66

ALBS 13Adams, Maddie--- DQ

45.59 51.09

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 13Qie, Andrea1 2:41.99

38.09 40.83 41.1541.92

SAIL 13Trevaskis, Bella2 2:50.13

41.08 43.23 41.8543.97

SSYS 14Noble, Alex3 2:52.27

42.13 44.16 41.1244.86

LIFE 14Warnetski, Sophia4 2:57.11

42.49 44.49 43.6446.49

ATST 13Workman, Ella5 3:01.11

43.67 44.96 45.3747.11

LIFE 13Briggs, Maya6 3:09.14

46.01 48.51 45.6748.95

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 14Noble, Alex1 1:21.85

39.01 42.84

LIFE 14Warnetski, Sophia2 1:27.98

42.21 45.77

MTSC 14Zhang, Zichen3 1:28.40

41.96 46.44

ATST 13Lanausse, Sky4 1:31.31

43.09 48.22

ATST 13Williams, Madeline5 1:35.20

44.68 50.52

HYV 13Humber, Emmalyn6 1:35.96

44.61 51.35

ATST 13Mattrey, Jada7 1:36.32

45.05 51.27

SAIL 14Lindblom, Rose8 1:36.49

46.09 50.40

SSYS 13Nenacheva Fiorentino, Ksenia9 1:36.71

45.55 51.16

SAIL 13Allen, Anaya10 1:41.20

48.96 52.24

ATST 13Viles, Malia11 1:41.85

48.97 52.88

HYV 14Muskus, Logan12 1:44.21

48.90 55.31

ATST 13Henry, Viv13 1:44.38

49.87 54.51

SSYS 14Kogler, Annika14 1:45.93

49.96 55.97

ATST 13Tsomo, Sonam15 1:51.81

47.29 1:04.52

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 14Noble, Alex1 2:54.42

40.25 44.70 44.2845.19

HYV 13Van Duzer, Joelle2 3:07.37

43.60 47.84 47.8648.07

MTSC 13Qie, Andrea3 3:10.49

44.07 48.59 47.8250.01

ATST 13Lanausse, Sky4 3:11.22

42.94 48.49 50.1149.68

MTSC 14Zhang, Zichen5 3:16.56

45.13 47.79 51.2052.44

LIFE 13Edwards, Bella6 3:21.82

47.20 51.02 51.5152.09

ATST 13Viles, Malia7 3:36.44

52.40 55.96 52.3955.69

SAIL 14McDonough, Cara8 3:37.54

49.10 56.06 55.1357.25

SAIL 13Allen, Anaya9 3:40.35

51.03 57.74 54.0057.58

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 13Mattrey, Jada1 1:19.82

35.59 44.23

HYV 13Koval, Kathryn2 1:23.20

38.58 44.62

MTSC 14Zhang, Zichen3 1:23.81

39.18 44.63

SAIL 14Lindblom, Rose4 1:24.89

39.30 45.59

ATST 13Lanausse, Sky5 1:25.74

39.07 46.67
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HYV 14Muskus, Logan6 1:26.21

39.42 46.79

SAIL 14Bokavich, Sophie7 1:30.25

41.60 48.65

SSYS 14Kogler, Annika8 1:40.95

44.22 56.73

ATST 13Viles, Malia9 1:41.35

47.62 53.73

HRY 13Bourdon, Sophia10 1:41.99

43.29 58.70

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 13Qie, Andrea1 2:45.35

36.11 42.72 42.5743.95

ATST 13Lanausse, Sky2 2:59.21

37.68 42.95 51.4247.16

HRY 13Bourdon, Sophia3 3:42.50

43.31 55.63 1:01.491:02.07

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 13Van Duzer, Joelle1 2:37.02

32.05 40.02 36.0148.94

MTSC 13Qie, Andrea2 2:38.93

32.98 42.74 36.3746.84

SSYS 13Nenacheva Fiorentino, Ksenia3 2:45.85

34.24 42.29 37.8951.43

MTSC 14Zhang, Zichen4 2:58.22

40.00 48.05 40.8549.32

LIFE 13Edwards, Bella5 2:58.98

42.39 44.51 38.9553.13

SAIL 13Trevaskis, Bella6 2:59.28

37.57 46.28 38.2857.15

ATST 13Mattrey, Jada7 3:00.70

34.76 48.12 43.7854.04

HYV 13Humber, Emmalyn8 3:01.72

38.47 46.42 1:36.83

HYV 14Muskus, Logan9 3:03.27

37.81 48.52 40.4856.46

HYV 13Koval, Kathryn10 3:03.85

37.78 49.67 42.2154.19

ATST 13Workman, Ella11 3:07.31

42.95 44.60 42.7457.02

LIFE 13Briggs, Maya12 3:08.58

43.04 48.97 39.5956.98

SSYS 14Kogler, Annika13 3:08.62

41.16 46.54 42.7458.18

SAIL 13Allen, Anaya14 3:21.38

55.99 50.13 42.9052.36

HRY 13Bourdon, Sophia15 3:24.40

42.87 52.99 44.211:04.33

HYV 13Thomas, Addy16 3:32.48

47.40 53.52 42.051:09.51

 
Girls 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 15Chivers, Lucy1 28.73

ALBS 17Lawler, Morgan2 30.25

ATST 17Taylor, Kali3 30.29

HRY 17Ames, Zoey4 30.67

SAIL 18Taft, Fiona5 31.05

ATST 15Chambers, Finnley6 31.14

ATST 15Spiridopoulos, Audrey7 31.33

SSYS 16Truong, Elyssa8 31.40

ATST 15Demers, Teagen9 31.49

HYV 15Paredes, Sophia10 31.59

HYV 17Mason, Julianna11 31.73

ATST 16Williams, Valerie/Val12 31.77

ATST 17Hopkins, Josephine13 31.80

SAIL 16Donegan, Kelsey14 31.85

SSYS 16Pham, Haily15 31.89

SAIL 16Collins, Deryn16 31.99

SAIL 17Cerussi, Mia17 32.01

ALBS 17Carroll, Hannah18 32.30

ALBS 17Carroll, Abby19 32.31

ATST 17Willems, Cheri20 32.56

ATST 15Turku, Anisa21 32.59

SAIL 16Lindblom, Nora22 32.97

ATST 17Turku, Adea23 33.00

ALBS 17Ball, Clarissa24 33.26

ATST 15Hutchins, Ellie25 33.60

ATST 15Malejko, Alex26 34.10

HYV 15Woods, Adaline27 34.34

HYV 16Lee, Aurora28 35.02

LIFE 15Li, Stephanie29 35.26

ATST 15Bloomenthal, Clara30 35.27

SSYS 15Dolinski, Maddy31 36.29

SAIL 16Jha, Ashwika32 37.08

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 15Chivers, Lucy1 1:02.81

30.01 32.80

ALBS 17Lawler, Morgan2 1:04.91

32.30 32.61

ATST 15Chambers, Finnley3 1:07.89

32.29 35.60

ATST 17Hopkins, Josephine4 1:08.16

33.19 34.97

HYV 17Mason, Julianna5 1:08.23

32.93 35.30

SAIL 16Donegan, Kelsey6 1:08.53

32.98 35.55

ALBS 20Sulik, Emily7 1:08.56

32.86 35.70

LIFE 15Chung, Mina8 1:08.85

33.77 35.08

ATST 15Spiridopoulos, Audrey9 1:09.38

33.00 36.38

SAIL 18Taft, Fiona10 1:09.52

32.53 36.99

ALBS 17Carroll, Hannah11 1:09.64

33.49 36.15

ALBS 17Carroll, Abby12 1:09.71

33.89 35.82

HYV 15Paredes, Sophia13 1:09.72

34.28 35.44

ATST 16Williams, Valerie/Val14 1:09.79

33.41 36.38

HRY 17Ames, Zoey15 1:10.30

33.89 36.41

ATST 15Demers, Teagen16 1:11.14

33.92 37.22

SAIL 16Collins, Deryn17 1:11.92

34.21 37.71

ALBS 17Ball, Clarissa18 1:12.02

34.36 37.66

ALBS 15Splendido, Lily19 1:12.16

34.82 37.34

HYV 16Brown, Laura20 1:12.62

34.99 37.63

ATST 17Hopkins, Sabrina21 1:12.74

34.25 38.49

ATST 15Turku, Anisa22 1:12.79

34.21 38.58

ATST 17Turku, Adea23 1:12.83

34.22 38.61

ATST 15Dole, Inez24 1:13.13

34.40 38.73

ATST 15Hutchins, Ellie25 1:13.18

34.98 38.20

HRY 16Adams-Sternal, Frankie26 1:13.88

35.11 38.77

SAIL 17Cerussi, Mia27 1:15.29

35.93 39.36

ATST 16Aldrich, Delaney28 1:15.98

35.93 40.05

ATST 15Bloomenthal, Clara29 1:16.50

36.69 39.81

LIFE 15Li, Stephanie30 1:16.79

37.10 39.69

SAIL 16Lindblom, Nora31 1:18.34

36.62 41.72

MGCB 15Jasso Ebert, Katharina32 1:20.94

39.71 41.23

SAIL 16Jha, Ashwika33 1:23.74

39.21 44.53

SSYS 15Dolinski, Maddy34 1:26.81

40.44 46.37

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 15Chivers, Lucy1 2:21.50

32.23 36.11 35.6037.56

ATST 17Taylor, Kali2 2:23.33

31.83 36.33 37.0338.14

ATST 15Chambers, Finnley3 2:27.14

32.62 37.81 37.7838.93
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NE ATST Rowan's Rumble Specialty Meet - 6/2/2023 to 6/4/2023

Results
(Girls 15&O 200 Meter Free)

ATST 17Hopkins, Josephine4 2:27.21

33.83 37.77 37.4438.17

HYV 17Mason, Julianna5 2:30.06

34.82 37.92 37.9939.33

ALBS 17Ball, Clarissa6 2:30.23

35.42 38.70 36.8239.29

ALBS 17Carroll, Abby7 2:30.35

36.00 38.91 35.5439.90

ATST 15Spiridopoulos, Audrey8 2:30.37

34.95 38.03 37.6439.75

HRY 17Ames, Zoey9 2:32.35

36.61 38.96 37.4139.37

HYV 15Paredes, Sophia10 2:34.19

36.27 40.36 35.6641.90

SSYS 16Truong, Elyssa11 2:34.49

35.62 40.63 36.9141.33

ATST 16Williams, Valerie/Val12 2:35.75

35.37 39.67 39.4141.30

ATST 17Willems, Cheri13 2:37.94

35.67 40.03 40.7641.48

SAIL 18Taft, Fiona14 2:39.60

35.15 39.84 42.3142.30

ATST 15Bloomenthal, Clara15 2:40.80

36.46 40.76 41.2942.29

HYV 15Woods, Adaline16 2:41.06

38.70 42.28 38.1841.90

ATST 17Turku, Adea17 2:41.48

36.05 40.96 41.9842.49

ATST 15Turku, Anisa18 2:42.61

35.93 42.30 40.3744.01

ATST 15Hutchins, Ellie19 2:45.49

37.96 42.42 41.2443.87

SSYS 16Pham, Haily20 2:45.76

38.59 43.49 39.4344.25

HYV 16Lee, Aurora21 2:54.30

38.57 45.06 44.5946.08

SAIL 16Jha, Ashwika22 2:59.02

41.95 45.66 45.6045.81

SSYS 15Dolinski, Maddy23 3:06.55

42.21 48.14 46.6549.55

ATST 15Malejko, Alex24 3:07.14

41.06 47.38 48.8649.84

SAIL 16Collins, Deryn--- DQ

34.80 40.31 40.7342.69

 
Girls 15&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 17Taylor, Kali1 4:58.03

31.78 36.19 38.1538.29

39.11 38.27 38.63 37.61

ATST 17Hopkins, Josephine2 5:02.31

33.78 37.96 38.5338.15

38.35 38.72 38.40 38.42

ALBS 17Carroll, Hannah3 5:13.54

35.26 38.99 40.7340.77

40.06 40.21 40.60 36.92

ALBS 17Carroll, Abby4 5:20.92

36.08 38.60 40.8541.92

42.46 41.50 40.08 39.43

HRY 17Ames, Zoey5 5:20.95

37.20 40.74 42.0441.74

41.12 41.00 40.04 37.07

ATST 15Bloomenthal, Clara6 5:32.91

36.41 41.52 42.5043.60

42.12 43.25 42.04 41.47

ATST 15Turku, Anisa7 5:34.00

35.86 42.42 43.5243.13

42.72 42.94 42.55 40.86

SAIL 16Collins, Deryn8 5:46.13

37.41 42.32 45.3144.06

45.63 45.34 44.17 41.89

HYV 16Lee, Aurora9 6:17.25

40.31 46.01 49.4949.02

48.19 49.12 48.64 46.47

 
Girls 15&O 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALBS 17Lawler, Morgan1 10:20.09

24.54 47.83 49.7226.99

37.41 39.67 21.40

40.59 22.99 57.18

29.38 49.87 1:48.32 47.77

ATST 17Taylor, Kali2 10:21.03

33.86 37.86 39.3039.82

39.24 39.45 40.16 39.69

39.40 39.18 39.22 39.42

39.18 38.93 38.94 37.38

ATST 17Hopkins, Josephine3 10:23.70

34.93 39.66 39.5839.03

39.34 39.69 39.41 39.55

39.05 39.23 38.89 39.53

38.86 39.82 38.75 38.38

ALBS 17Ball, Clarissa4 10:31.99

34.74 38.63 39.8739.18

39.82 40.84 28.72 52.46

39.94 40.36 39.90 40.04

39.52 40.06 32.31 45.60

ATST 15Spiridopoulos, Audrey5 10:42.36

35.31 39.90 41.0140.36

40.50 40.65 40.26 40.88

40.80 41.26 40.44 41.40

40.29 41.06 39.96 38.28

ATST 15Chambers, Finnley6 10:46.02

35.00 39.57 41.2840.44

40.95 41.51 40.84 41.58

41.21 41.54 41.06 41.52

40.63 41.02 39.60 38.27

ALBS 15Splendido, Lily7 11:00.67

37.86 41.77 43.3142.59

42.59 42.72 42.64 42.70

41.42 41.48 41.28 41.18

40.17 40.99 39.76 38.21

ATST 15Bloomenthal, Clara8 11:17.84

37.81 42.48 42.4643.17

42.79 42.39 42.82 42.72

42.18 43.22 43.20 42.45

43.58 42.88 42.24 41.45

ATST 15Turku, Anisa9 11:28.57

35.67 42.84 44.0443.21

19.18 44.14

43.71 44.65 43.90 44.70

44.05 44.24 2:09.43 40.91

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALBS 17Lawler, Morgan1 1:15.11

37.24 37.87

ALBS 17Carroll, Hannah2 1:15.69

36.01 39.68

HYV 17Mason, Julianna3 1:16.42

37.28 39.14

ALBS 17Carroll, Abby4 1:18.71

38.70 40.01

ALBS 20Sulik, Emily5 1:18.78

38.48 40.30

ATST 15Chambers, Finnley6 1:19.02

38.59 40.43

LIFE 15Chung, Mina7 1:19.21

39.27 39.94

ATST 17Hopkins, Sabrina8 1:19.80

38.52 41.28

ALBS 17Ball, Clarissa9 1:20.61

39.52 41.09

SAIL 16Lindblom, Nora10 1:21.91

39.57 42.34

ATST 15Dole, Inez11 1:22.31

39.92 42.39

ATST 16Williams, Valerie/Val12 1:23.85

41.14 42.71

ATST 15Bloomenthal, Clara13 1:27.80

42.79 45.01

HRY 16Adams-Sternal, Frankie14 1:27.89

42.75 45.14

ATST 15Turku, Anisa*15 1:28.72

43.00 45.72

SAIL 17Cerussi, Mia*15 1:28.72

43.82 44.90

ATST 16Aldrich, Delaney17 1:29.86

43.75 46.11

SAIL 16Collins, Deryn18 1:30.05

44.86 45.19

SAIL 16Jha, Ashwika19 1:31.15

43.93 47.22

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALBS 17Carroll, Hannah1 2:43.87

39.00 41.66 41.0142.20

ALBS 17Ball, Clarissa2 2:47.42

40.59 43.13 41.2442.46
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NE ATST Rowan's Rumble Specialty Meet - 6/2/2023 to 6/4/2023

Results
(Girls 15&O 200 Meter Back)

HYV 17Mason, Julianna3 2:49.10

40.25 43.28 42.0443.53

ATST 15Demers, Teagen4 2:52.20

42.15 44.90 40.7944.36

ATST 17Taylor, Kali5 2:53.55

41.26 43.59 43.6045.10

SAIL 16Donegan, Kelsey6 2:54.18

40.68 45.26 42.7045.54

ATST 17Hopkins, Josephine7 2:57.76

42.18 44.49 44.7946.30

ATST 15Bloomenthal, Clara8 3:07.10

44.72 47.19 47.3047.89

SAIL 16Collins, Deryn9 3:07.73

45.51 47.54 45.8748.81

LIFE 15Li, Stephanie10 3:23.27

48.60 51.27 49.9453.46

ATST 15Malejko, Alex--- DQ

46.76 49.12 50.2951.88

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALBS 17Lawler, Morgan1 1:26.42

40.87 45.55

ATST 15Demers, Teagen2 1:26.80

41.78 45.02

HYV 15Chivers, Lucy3 1:27.76

41.39 46.37

ATST 15Hutchins, Ellie4 1:30.66

42.86 47.80

ATST 17Turku, Adea5 1:30.98

42.11 48.87

SSYS 16Truong, Elyssa6 1:32.49

44.26 48.23

ATST 15Spiridopoulos, Audrey7 1:32.59

44.00 48.59

SAIL 16Lindblom, Nora8 1:34.53

44.78 49.75

HYV 15Paredes, Sophia9 1:36.74

46.61 50.13

SSYS 16Pham, Haily10 1:38.81

46.67 52.14

LIFE 15Li, Stephanie11 1:46.10

51.47 54.63

SSYS 15Dolinski, Maddy12 1:48.04

52.18 55.86

HYV 15Woods, Adaline13 1:50.33

53.91 56.42

HYV 16Lee, Aurora14 1:50.57

52.90 57.67

SAIL 16Jha, Ashwika15 1:50.83

53.14 57.69

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 15Chivers, Lucy1 3:03.59

40.82 46.75 48.3347.69

ATST 15Demers, Teagen2 3:10.80

42.77 47.69 50.5149.83

ATST 16Aldrich, Delaney3 3:13.01

43.25 49.43 48.6551.68

ATST 15Spiridopoulos, Audrey4 3:13.88

46.71 48.03 48.4550.69

ATST 17Turku, Adea5 3:23.49

45.38 50.80 54.2153.10

ATST 15Hutchins, Ellie6 3:23.63

43.95 51.50 53.1455.04

ATST 17Hopkins, Josephine7 3:29.14

48.20 52.64 54.5853.72

HYV 15Paredes, Sophia8 3:32.43

48.61 56.66 52.2854.88

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 15Spiridopoulos, Audrey1 1:10.46

33.24 37.22

ATST 15Demers, Teagen2 1:12.14

33.66 38.48

ALBS 17Ball, Clarissa3 1:16.98

35.74 41.24

HYV 16Brown, Laura4 1:17.60

35.60 42.00

SAIL 16Donegan, Kelsey5 1:18.31

36.53 41.78

ALBS 15Splendido, Lily6 1:18.43

37.13 41.30

HRY 17Ames, Zoey7 1:19.81

37.56 42.25

SAIL 18Taft, Fiona8 1:20.32

35.75 44.57

ATST 16Williams, Valerie/Val9 1:22.11

37.56 44.55

ATST 15Dole, Inez10 1:22.42

38.15 44.27

ATST 17Turku, Adea11 1:23.59

37.37 46.22

MGCB 15Jasso Ebert, Katharina12 1:25.84

40.59 45.25

SAIL 17Cerussi, Mia13 1:26.71

38.44 48.27

ATST 15Turku, Anisa14 1:28.90

40.32 48.58

SAIL 16Collins, Deryn15 1:29.08

41.87 47.21

HRY 16Adams-Sternal, Frankie16 1:32.64

40.78 51.86

LIFE 15Li, Stephanie17 1:33.54

43.25 50.29

SAIL 16Jha, Ashwika18 1:35.07

41.87 53.20

SSYS 15Dolinski, Maddy19 1:48.23

50.12 58.11

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALBS 15Splendido, Lily1 2:49.58

38.51 43.60 42.8244.65

ATST 16Williams, Valerie/Val2 3:11.27

41.56 49.19 49.2951.23

ATST 15Turku, Anisa3 3:22.31

41.92 52.22 52.7155.46

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALBS 17Lawler, Morgan1 2:43.83

34.98 43.68 38.8846.29

LIFE 15Chung, Mina2 2:44.46

36.62 42.15 38.0447.65

ALBS 20Sulik, Emily3 2:46.58

35.33 43.94 38.8048.51

ATST 15Chambers, Finnley4 2:50.51

34.05 44.76 36.5755.13

ATST 17Hopkins, Josephine5 2:51.38

36.95 44.32 37.5252.59

ATST 17Hopkins, Sabrina6 2:53.49

36.93 45.24 39.2552.07

ATST 16Aldrich, Delaney7 2:55.88

38.34 47.70 41.1448.70

HYV 16Brown, Laura8 2:55.93

35.16 49.69 38.9352.15

ALBS 17Carroll, Abby9 2:57.08

36.06 44.67 39.3357.02

HYV 15Paredes, Sophia10 2:57.22

38.83 46.08 37.8254.49

ATST 15Bloomenthal, Clara11 3:04.98

39.76 48.11 41.5055.61

LIFE 15Li, Stephanie12 3:10.74

41.82 49.24 41.6258.06

MGCB 15Jasso Ebert, Katharina13 3:15.40

36.61 52.86 1:45.93

SSYS 15Dolinski, Maddy14 3:21.69

45.31 54.44 44.3257.62

 
Girls 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 13Van Duzer, Joelle1 5:28.08

33.48 39.39 42.9742.78

46.81 49.69 36.33 36.63

MTSC 13Qie, Andrea2 5:40.53

34.81 41.64 44.4544.30

49.02 49.77 38.87 37.67

ATST 15Demers, Teagen3 5:46.85

35.33 40.31 45.9647.38

48.63 49.41 41.35 38.48

ATST 15Spiridopoulos, Audrey4 5:47.10

34.86 42.14 45.3047.47

50.54 50.02 39.23 37.54

MTSC 12Tchong, Ava5 5:52.65

40.47 44.52 45.1745.65

47.75 50.14 40.36 38.59
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Results
(Girls 400 Meter IM)

ALBS 15Splendido, Lily6 6:05.27

38.05 42.95 45.7947.90

54.09 54.90 40.82 40.77

ATST 11Mattrey, Gianna7 6:07.71

36.24 46.36 46.11

54.97 41.29 40.22

HYV 12Keane, Saoirse8 6:09.25

37.33 43.95 49.5847.81

54.52 56.28 41.25 38.53

ATST 17Hopkins, Sabrina9 6:11.42

37.12 47.16 48.8546.78

52.86 55.62 41.53 41.50

ATST 12Lu, Julia10 6:18.45

40.82 47.82 48.8051.72

51.98 52.89 41.99 42.43

MTSC 12Fan, Angie11 6:28.24

42.49 51.19 46.9747.08

55.69 57.55 44.13 43.14

HYV 12Cordis, Olivia12 6:32.67

41.08 48.59 50.2545.66

56.33 1:00.96 1:29.80

MTSC  9Tchong, Ella13 6:41.16

42.43 51.60 49.8849.98

58.26 57.38 46.47 45.16

 
Boys 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 10Liu, Ryan1 33.58

UVAC  9Foley, Paul2 35.17

ATST 10Wells, Bobby3 35.22

ATST 10Workman, Lucas4 35.39

ATST 10Lu, Ryan5 36.06

ATST  9Robison, Daniel6 36.76

SSYS  9Alee, Adrian7 36.87

ATST  9Hu, Arthur8 37.58

ATST 10Ladin, Phoenix9 38.10

ATST 10L'Italien, Cameron10 39.41

MTSC  8Zhang, Eric11 39.53

MTSC  9Jia, Luke12 40.43

ATST  9Zhang, Terry13 41.48

LIFE  9Gal, Eilon14 41.71

LIFE 10Lukashiva, Andrey15 42.75

UVAC 10Zhang, Brian16 43.56

MTSC  9Feng, Arthur17 44.54

SSYS 10Corte, Benjamin18 47.73

LIFE  8Prescod, Alexander19 47.76

ATST 10Prokopovych, Lev20 48.37

UVAC  9Turbeville, Lu21 49.07

ATST  8Ai, Lucas22 49.94

LIFE  9Min, Ziyou23 50.48

HYV  9Mayotte, Reid24 50.80

ATST 10Berkowitz Jimenez, Markos25 51.14

HYV  8Howard, Andrew26 51.82

MTSC  9Yu, Charles27 54.02

MTSC  7Liu, Alex28 1:05.30

ATST  7Zhang, Benjamin29 1:36.53

 
Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  9Foley, Paul1 1:16.36

37.49 38.87

ATST 10Wells, Bobby2 1:17.74

37.52 40.22

ATST  9Hu, Arthur3 1:18.84

38.25 40.59

MTSC 10Liu, Ryan4 1:19.32

37.40 41.92

ATST 10Lu, Ryan5 1:19.48

37.71 41.77

ATST  9Robison, Daniel6 1:19.91

38.78 41.13

ATST 10L'Italien, Cameron7 1:25.64

40.96 44.68

MTSC  8Zhang, Eric8 1:31.88

43.31 48.57

UVAC 10Zhang, Brian9 1:41.09

HYV  8Hamilton, Ian10 1:41.11

47.50 53.61

MTSC  9Feng, Arthur11 1:46.01

52.47 53.54

ATST  8Ai, Lucas12 1:47.13

SSYS 10Corte, Benjamin13 1:47.14

50.66 56.48

UVAC  9Turbeville, Lu14 1:51.39

ATST 10Berkowitz Jimenez, Markos15 1:54.73

53.74 1:00.99

HYV  9Mayotte, Reid16 1:55.52

53.73 1:01.79

ATST  7Sherburne, Kieran17 1:58.34

53.05 1:05.29

MTSC  9Yu, Charles18 2:07.56

58.43 1:09.13

MTSC  7Liu, Alex19 2:19.65

1:10.64 1:09.01

ATST 10Gustafson, Patrick20 2:22.42

1:08.43 1:13.99

ATST  7Zhang, Benjamin21 3:26.52

 
Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 10Liu, Ryan1 2:47.66

37.88 43.55 42.4243.81

ATST 10Wells, Bobby2 2:48.60

37.66 43.94 41.7345.27

ATST 10Lu, Ryan3 2:49.99

37.58 44.08 43.5444.79

UVAC  9Foley, Paul4 2:50.58

40.51 44.24 41.3944.44

ATST  9Hu, Arthur5 2:52.94

44.7645.73

ATST 10Ladin, Phoenix6 2:56.73

40.11 47.09 42.8646.67

MTSC 10Xu, Eric7 2:58.89

40.42 46.73 44.1647.58

ATST 10L'Italien, Cameron8 3:05.77

42.54 48.08 46.7748.38

SSYS  9Alee, Adrian9 3:07.05

42.82 47.22 47.2249.79

ATST 10Workman, Lucas10 3:14.67

43.28 51.92 48.6350.84

ATST  9Zhang, Terry11 3:20.26

45.49 52.04 50.7551.98

MTSC  8Zhang, Eric12 3:20.79

44.57 50.47 50.7854.97

MTSC  9Jia, Luke13 3:29.26

47.50 55.45 1:46.31

LIFE  9Gal, Eilon14 3:31.87

49.75 54.75 50.0757.30

MTSC  9Feng, Arthur15 3:55.45

53.26 59.96 1:01.131:01.10

ATST 10Prokopovych, Lev16 3:56.87

53.83 1:01.37 1:00.891:00.78

LIFE  8Prescod, Alexander17 4:03.70

2:07.67

ATST 10Berkowitz Jimenez, Markos18 4:15.82

1:00.22 1:07.36 1:03.391:04.85

MTSC  9Yu, Charles19 4:33.43

59.69 1:11.14 1:10.741:11.86

 
Boys 10&U 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 10Wells, Bobby1 5:51.07

37.96 44.47 43.7845.74

46.95 45.44 44.17 42.56

ATST 10Lu, Ryan2 5:55.94

38.14 44.40 45.8445.56

47.16 45.53 46.39 42.92

ATST  9Hu, Arthur3 6:05.65

40.08 46.93 47.3446.88

47.39 46.22 45.30 45.51

ATST  9Robison, Daniel4 6:14.16

40.66 47.11 48.8347.52

48.76 48.53 47.61 45.14

ATST 10L'Italien, Cameron5 6:17.79

41.31 47.35 49.4748.83

48.93 47.81 48.36 45.73

ATST  9Zhang, Terry6 7:13.18

47.02 54.79 55.0857.32

56.06 54.86 55.18 52.87

 
Boys 10&U 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 10Xu, Eric7 12:21.01

38.68 45.34 48.0448.42

47.56 46.33 49.17 49.22

48.46 46.35 48.81 46.61

46.19 44.87 43.79 43.17

HYV  8Ryczek, Oscar10 13:56.13

45.44 51.58 53.5754.30

46.45 1:01.47 54.21 54.67

50.05 55.59 53.33 49.87

55.08 49.21 53.80 47.51
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Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST  9Robison, Daniel1 38.85

ATST 10Lu, Ryan2 39.05

SSYS  9Alee, Adrian3 40.50

MTSC 10Liu, Ryan4 41.09

UVAC  9Foley, Paul5 41.53

ATST 10L'Italien, Cameron6 43.69

HYV  8Hamilton, Ian7 49.34

ATST  8Ai, Lucas8 52.83

MTSC  9Feng, Arthur9 52.96

UVAC  9Turbeville, Lu10 53.35

MTSC  8Zhang, Eric11 53.62

HYV  9Mayotte, Reid12 55.78

ATST  7Sherburne, Kieran13 57.20

LIFE  9Min, Ziyou14 57.64

UVAC 10Zhang, Brian15 59.55

ATST 10Berkowitz Jimenez, Markos16 59.68

MTSC  7Liu, Alex17 1:11.31

ATST 10Gustafson, Patrick18 1:12.38

ATST  7Zhang, Benjamin19 1:28.99

 
Boys 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 10Lu, Ryan1 1:26.23

41.88 44.35

MTSC 10Liu, Ryan2 1:27.66

43.59 44.07

SSYS  9Alee, Adrian3 1:31.28

46.32 44.96

ATST 10L'Italien, Cameron4 1:32.48

47.06 45.42

UVAC  9Foley, Paul5 1:33.13

48.05 45.08

SSYS  9Ruan, Grady6 1:41.26

48.99 52.27

ATST  9Zhang, Terry7 1:41.88

50.72 51.16

LIFE  8Bhimavarapu, Nihan8 1:52.33

54.53 57.80

LIFE  9Gal, Eilon9 1:55.09

56.13 58.96

UVAC  9Turbeville, Lu10 1:56.75

SSYS 10Corte, Benjamin11 1:58.53

ATST  7Sherburne, Kieran12 2:01.09

1:01.84 59.25

 
Boys 10&U 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS  9Alee, Adrian1 3:11.92

46.54 49.25 48.0848.05

MTSC 10Xu, Eric2 3:25.67

48.79 52.42 51.8552.61

MTSC  9Jia, Luke3 3:39.78

53.65 54.97 54.2356.93

UVAC  9Turbeville, Lu4 4:03.93

58.11 1:04.53 59.551:01.74

 
Boys 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST  9Hu, Arthur1 50.96

ATST 10Wells, Bobby2 51.35

MTSC  8Zhang, Eric3 54.97

SSYS  9Alee, Adrian4 56.45

LIFE  8Bhimavarapu, Nihan5 57.03

ATST  9Zhang, Terry6 58.67

ATST  8Ai, Lucas7 59.57

MTSC  9Feng, Arthur8 1:00.36

LIFE  9Min, Ziyou9 1:00.99

MTSC  7Liu, Alex10 1:04.90

HYV  9Mayotte, Reid11 1:09.30

SSYS 10Corte, Benjamin12 1:15.52

ATST 10Gustafson, Patrick--- DQ

ATST 10Berkowitz Jimenez, Markos--- DQ

MTSC  9Yu, Charles--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 10Ladin, Phoenix1 1:42.73

47.64 55.09

ATST 10Workman, Lucas2 1:49.40

52.15 57.25

ATST  9Hu, Arthur3 1:50.33

54.85 55.48

ATST 10Wells, Bobby4 1:52.88

53.20 59.68

MTSC 10Liu, Ryan5 1:55.14

56.85 58.29

MTSC  8Zhang, Eric6 1:56.72

54.85 1:01.87

ATST  9Robison, Daniel7 1:57.63

56.90 1:00.73

ATST  9Zhang, Terry8 1:59.22

57.52 1:01.70

ATST 10L'Italien, Cameron9 2:02.98

59.53 1:03.45

ATST 10Prokopovych, Lev10 2:04.72

58.84 1:05.88

MTSC  9Feng, Arthur11 2:12.79

1:03.90 1:08.89

UVAC 10Zhang, Brian12 2:14.41

ATST  8Ai, Lucas13 2:15.23

1:02.40 1:12.83

HYV  8Howard, Andrew14 2:17.05

1:05.56 1:11.49

ATST 10Berkowitz Jimenez, Markos15 2:17.52

1:07.62 1:09.90

LIFE  8Prescod, Alexander16 2:27.47

1:10.67 1:16.80

MTSC  7Liu, Alex17 2:29.00

1:11.75 1:17.25

MTSC  9Yu, Charles18 2:35.58

1:16.44 1:19.14

LIFE 10Lukashiva, Andrey--- DQ

1:09.38 1:19.89

 
Boys 10&U 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS  9Ruan, Grady1 3:50.79

53.86 59.81 56.931:00.19

HYV  8Ryczek, Oscar2 3:53.69

53.03 1:02.58 57.311:00.77

LIFE  8Bhimavarapu, Nihan3 4:08.16

58.45 1:03.38 2:06.33

 
Boys 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 10Liu, Ryan1 39.78

ATST 10Lu, Ryan2 41.72

ATST 10Workman, Lucas3 43.39

ATST  9Robison, Daniel4 43.64

ATST  9Hu, Arthur5 44.44

ATST 10Ladin, Phoenix6 44.54

ATST 10L'Italien, Cameron7 44.76

UVAC  9Foley, Paul8 45.18

SSYS  9Alee, Adrian9 46.34

ATST  9Zhang, Terry10 49.62

MTSC  8Zhang, Eric11 52.31

LIFE  9Gal, Eilon12 54.36

ATST 10Prokopovych, Lev13 1:00.66

UVAC 10Zhang, Brian14 1:01.54

ATST 10Berkowitz Jimenez, Markos15 1:02.29

SSYS 10Corte, Benjamin16 1:04.21

MTSC  9Feng, Arthur17 1:06.00

HYV  9Mayotte, Reid18 1:09.19

ATST  8Ai, Lucas19 1:13.09

HYV  8Howard, Andrew20 1:20.42

MTSC  7Liu, Alex21 1:30.37

LIFE  9Min, Ziyou--- DQ

ATST  7Zhang, Benjamin--- DQ

MTSC  9Yu, Charles--- DQ

LIFE 10Lukashiva, Andrey--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 10Liu, Ryan1 1:31.58

43.56 48.02

ATST 10Lu, Ryan2 1:34.08

44.67 49.41

ATST  9Zhang, Terry3 1:58.60

57.35 1:01.25

LIFE  9Gal, Eilon4 2:08.96

57.88 1:11.08

 
Boys 10&U 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 10Lu, Ryan1 3:27.07

45.34 53.61 54.5953.53

MTSC 10Xu, Eric2 3:43.49

45.87 56.68 2:00.94

MTSC  9Jia, Luke--- DQ

1:01.35 1:08.72 1:06.531:09.63
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Boys 10&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 10Wells, Bobby1 3:14.49

46.83 48.98 1:38.68

ATST  9Hu, Arthur2 3:16.08

43.0154.73

ATST  9Robison, Daniel3 3:25.18

49.77 48.33 42.911:04.17

SSYS  9Alee, Adrian4 3:35.08

50.96 50.51 48.621:04.99

HYV  8Ryczek, Oscar5 3:35.89

44.681:03.49

HYV  8Hamilton, Ian6 3:40.99

49.69 55.18 51.011:05.11

MTSC  8Zhang, Eric7 3:53.27

49.8159.78

MTSC  9Feng, Arthur8 4:06.13

1:04.10 1:01.30 54.321:06.41

LIFE  9Gal, Eilon9 4:11.68

1:02.10 59.05 54.321:16.21

MTSC  9Yu, Charles--- DQ

1:14.83 1:20.82 1:20.94

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 12Xie, Nolan1 29.42

SSYS 12Truong, Brendon2 32.30

LIFE 12Burke, Aiden3 32.36

MTSC 12Huang, Michael4 32.75

LIFE 11Bethanis, Dino5 33.08

LIFE 11Jen, Eric6 33.22

HYV 12Mayotte, Cole7 34.39

SNAP 11Pace, Logan8 34.45

LIFE 12Jen, Jayden9 34.56

ALBS 12Wolk, Caison10 34.64

UVAC 12Zhang, Alan11 34.99

MTSC 12Zhang, Matthew12 35.72

ATST 11Harrington, Will13 36.71

ATST 11Hokonya, AJ*14 37.65

ATST 11McCollum, Gil*14 37.65

HYV 11Monge, Levi16 37.81

UVAC 11Yegorov, Simon17 38.26

MGCB 11Mulcahy, Cooper18 38.47

ATST 11Williams, Benjamin19 38.57

ATST 11Zlogar, Cody20 39.07

ATST 11Lenzen, Aiden21 39.31

SSYS 12Holmes, Mason22 39.34

HYV 12Howard, Luke23 41.84

SSYS 11Alee, Ryan24 42.36

ATST 11McDermott, Owen25 45.31

ATST 12Wu, Jimmy26 54.59

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 12Cashman, Cullen1 1:03.96

30.89 33.07

ATST 12Xie, Nolan2 1:05.50

31.14 34.36

MTSC 12Huang, Michael3 1:13.30

35.33 37.97

SSYS 12Truong, Brendon4 1:14.83

34.83 40.00

ATST 11Du, Brighton5 1:18.22

38.29 39.93

ATST 11Harrington, Will6 1:18.38

38.42 39.96

ATST 11Williams, Benjamin7 1:23.95

39.94 44.01

MTSC 12Zhang, Matthew8 1:24.09

39.23 44.86

ATST 11Hokonya, AJ9 1:24.86

40.68 44.18

ATST 11Lenzen, Aiden10 1:24.93

ATST 11Zlogar, Cody11 1:26.54

41.71 44.83

HYV 11Monge, Levi12 1:28.51

42.46 46.05

UVAC 11Yegorov, Simon13 1:29.76

42.35 47.41

HYV 11Hamilton, Jake14 1:30.17

MTSC 12Paulson, Zain15 1:39.07

49.17 49.90

ATST 12Hirshberg, Saul16 1:43.16

47.37 55.79

MTSC 12Chang, Benji17 1:51.32

51.43 59.89

ATST 11Nguyen, Nam18 2:07.04

58.07 1:08.97

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 12Huang, Michael1 2:38.70

36.11 41.07 40.1941.33

ATST 11Harrington, Will2 2:45.66

37.77 41.63 42.0544.21

UVAC 12Zhang, Alan3 2:46.25

38.18 41.93 42.0844.06

ALBS 12Wolk, Caison4 2:48.68

39.52 44.39 40.6544.12

MTSC 12Yu, Shawn5 2:53.67

40.55 45.56 42.3145.25

ATST 11McCollum, Gil6 2:56.97

40.71 45.72 44.1946.35

MTSC 12Zhang, Matthew7 2:58.01

38.98 46.65 44.5847.80

ATST 11Lenzen, Aiden8 3:01.64

41.03 47.52 1:33.09

ATST 11Zlogar, Cody9 3:13.36

43.91 51.21 47.5650.68

MGCB 11Mulcahy, Cooper10 3:16.15

48.4652.61

UVAC 11Yegorov, Simon11 3:16.17

48.7851.64

SSYS 11Alee, Ryan12 3:18.10

42.87 52.79 53.7048.74

ATST 11McDermott, Owen13 3:32.87

1:47.79

SSYS 12Holmes, Mason14 3:38.43

1:57.11

ATST 12Wu, Jimmy15 4:43.98

56.09 1:19.28 1:12.141:16.47

 
Boys 11-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 11Harrington, Will1 5:40.30

38.70 41.81 41.7944.42

44.32 43.26 44.13 41.87

LIFE 12Burke, Aiden2 5:42.49

35.75 42.38

44.40 41.41

ALBS 12Wolk, Caison3 5:58.28

39.62 46.27 47.8246.46

45.64 46.21 44.27 41.99

ATST 11Du, Brighton4 6:11.12

40.01 48.06 46.3248.67

48.46 47.78 46.94 44.88

ATST 11Lenzen, Aiden5 6:23.22

42.44 48.76 49.8549.14

50.10 49.41 48.13 45.39

 
Boys 11-12 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 11Harrington, Will5 11:41.70

37.61 42.27 44.7643.79

44.17 43.71 45.29 44.03

44.82 44.42 44.71 45.74

44.28 44.60 44.95 42.55

LIFE 11Jen, Eric6 11:55.65

36.96 42.02 42.4945.10

46.66 46.15 42.23 50.85

40.69 53.38 40.34 50.02

44.74 45.28 45.28 43.46

HYV 11Ryczek, Fred9 13:41.88

45.20 49.96 51.4452.03

52.29 51.29 52.39 52.25

53.12 51.78 52.40 52.94

52.51 52.20 51.37 48.71

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 12Ruan, Gavin1 33.11

SSYS 12Cashman, Cullen2 34.23

LIFE 11Bethanis, Dino*3 36.23

ATST 12Xie, Nolan*3 36.23

ALBS 12German, Levi5 38.45

MTSC 12Huang, Michael6 39.30

SSYS 12Truong, Brendon7 39.47

HYV 12Mayotte, Cole8 39.70

LIFE 12Jen, Jayden9 40.91

ALBS 12Wolk, Caison10 42.34

ATST 11Harrington, Will11 43.73
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(Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back)

SNAP 11Pace, Logan12 44.08

HYV 11Ryczek, Fred13 45.55

ATST 11Lenzen, Aiden14 45.63

ATST 11Hokonya, AJ15 46.01

HYV 11Monge, Levi16 46.76

UVAC 11Yegorov, Simon17 49.15

ATST 12Hirshberg, Saul18 50.33

ATST 11Zlogar, Cody19 50.51

MTSC 12Chang, Benji20 52.43

SSYS 11Alee, Ryan21 53.91

MTSC 12Paulson, Zain22 57.38

ATST 11Nguyen, Nam23 59.61

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 12Ruan, Gavin1 1:15.69

37.68 38.01

LIFE 11Bethanis, Dino2 1:17.82

37.98 39.84

MTSC 12Huang, Michael3 1:22.74

40.46 42.28

SSYS 12Truong, Brendon4 1:28.12

43.10 45.02

ALBS 12German, Levi5 1:28.42

44.17 44.25

LIFE 12Jen, Jayden6 1:28.60

46.97 41.63

MTSC 11Qiu, Dylan7 1:29.26

ATST 11Williams, Benjamin8 1:30.14

44.51 45.63

ALBS 12Wolk, Caison9 1:31.76

44.73 47.03

MTSC 12Zhang, Matthew10 1:31.92

44.44 47.48

MTSC 12Yu, Shawn11 1:32.62

46.17 46.45

ATST 11Harrington, Will12 1:33.33

47.34 45.99

HYV 11Hamilton, Jake13 1:38.24

49.82 48.42

ATST 12Hirshberg, Saul14 1:49.78

53.56 56.22

SSYS 11Alee, Ryan15 1:50.83

53.44 57.39

MTSC 12Paulson, Zain16 2:01.52

58.00 1:03.52

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE 11Bethanis, Dino1 2:44.86

37.83 41.22 42.8742.94

MTSC 12Huang, Michael2 2:51.52

40.97 43.65 42.6244.28

ATST 11Williams, Benjamin3 3:10.47

46.23 46.31

MTSC 12Zhang, Matthew4 3:12.29

45.80 49.24 48.0649.19

MTSC 12Yu, Shawn5 3:14.47

46.95 49.36 46.6451.52

ALBS 12Wolk, Caison6 3:15.26

45.76 49.56 49.7150.23

ATST 11Lenzen, Aiden7 3:30.09

49.48 52.96 53.1654.49

ATST 11Hokonya, AJ8 3:40.06

50.80 56.00 53.6459.62

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 12Cashman, Cullen1 35.76

SSYS 12Ruan, Gavin2 39.75

ATST 12Xie, Nolan3 42.02

MTSC 12Yu, Shawn4 43.08

MTSC 11Qiu, Dylan5 44.68

LIFE 11Jen, Eric6 45.44

UVAC 12Zhang, Alan7 47.37

MTSC 12Huang, Michael8 47.55

ALBS 12German, Levi9 47.73

SNAP 11Pace, Logan10 47.92

ALBS 12Wolk, Caison11 50.52

ATST 11McCollum, Gil12 50.55

HYV 12Mayotte, Cole13 50.58

LIFE 12Jen, Jayden14 51.86

LIFE 11Bethanis, Dino15 52.27

MTSC 12Chang, Benji16 53.32

SSYS 11Alee, Ryan17 56.44

MTSC 12Paulson, Zain18 58.10

ATST 11Nguyen, Nam19 58.54

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 12Xie, Nolan1 1:31.34

42.07 49.27

SSYS 12Truong, Brendon2 1:35.37

44.17 51.20

MTSC 12Yu, Shawn3 1:35.96

46.92 49.04

LIFE 12Burke, Aiden4 1:42.63

47.67 54.96

SNAP 11Pace, Logan5 1:43.63

48.74 54.89

UVAC 12Zhang, Alan6 1:45.87

51.93 53.94

ATST 11Hokonya, AJ7 1:45.92

51.20 54.72

HYV 12Howard, Luke8 1:47.41

52.37 55.04

LIFE 12Jen, Jayden9 1:50.80

51.99 58.81

HYV 12Mayotte, Cole10 1:50.81

51.43 59.38

MGCB 11Mulcahy, Cooper11 1:52.06

52.08 59.98

HYV 11Monge, Levi12 1:52.79

53.44 59.35

LIFE 11Bethanis, Dino13 1:53.74

55.21 58.53

SSYS 11Alee, Ryan14 2:07.36

59.80 1:07.56

ATST 11McDermott, Owen15 2:25.61

1:11.23 1:14.38

ATST 12Wu, Jimmy--- DQ

1:32.24 1:38.30

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 12Cashman, Cullen1 2:45.61

35.93 42.69 43.1743.82

MTSC 12Yu, Shawn2 3:19.43

47.00 50.12 50.5251.79

MTSC 11Qiu, Dylan3 3:27.47

48.51 53.47 50.7954.70

LIFE 11Jen, Eric4 3:38.79

48.63 57.13 54.9858.05

LIFE 12Burke, Aiden5 3:40.13

49.17 55.69 56.3458.93

ATST 11McCollum, Gil6 3:47.23

54.50 58.00 55.2159.52

ATST 11Du, Brighton7 3:59.70

57.10 1:00.89 59.771:01.94

MTSC 12Chang, Benji8 4:02.87

52.14 1:02.63 1:03.781:04.32

MTSC 12Zhang, Matthew--- DQ

52.37 1:01.40 1:03.391:03.80

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 12Xie, Nolan1 34.06

LIFE 11Jen, Eric2 37.03

MTSC 12Huang, Michael3 37.19

HYV 12Mayotte, Cole4 37.49

LIFE 12Burke, Aiden5 39.12

ATST 11McCollum, Gil6 40.06

LIFE 11Bethanis, Dino7 40.29

SNAP 11Pace, Logan8 40.61

ATST 11Williams, Benjamin9 41.88

ATST 11Hokonya, AJ10 42.68

HYV 11Monge, Levi11 42.95

ATST 11Zlogar, Cody12 43.73

SSYS 12Holmes, Mason13 43.74

ATST 11Lenzen, Aiden14 44.67

ALBS 12Wolk, Caison15 44.68

LIFE 12Jen, Jayden16 46.94

HYV 12Howard, Luke17 48.23

MGCB 11Mulcahy, Cooper18 51.76

ATST 11McDermott, Owen19 1:00.83

ATST 12Wu, Jimmy20 1:36.01

UVAC 11Yegorov, Simon--- DQ
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Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 12Ruan, Gavin1 1:17.34

37.35 39.99

LIFE 11Jen, Eric2 1:29.05

39.86 49.19

LIFE 12Burke, Aiden3 1:29.90

40.30 49.60

ATST 11Du, Brighton4 1:29.91

42.43 47.48

LIFE 11Bethanis, Dino5 1:31.89

42.12 49.77

MTSC 11Qiu, Dylan6 1:33.13

44.88 48.25

ATST 11Williams, Benjamin7 1:33.34

44.45 48.89

ATST 11McCollum, Gil8 1:33.58

44.63 48.95

UVAC 12Zhang, Alan9 1:34.49

44.97 49.52

SNAP 11Pace, Logan10 1:34.99

42.89 52.10

ATST 11Zlogar, Cody11 1:37.30

55.46

ATST 11Hokonya, AJ12 1:39.04

43.98 55.06

ALBS 12Wolk, Caison13 1:43.72

47.49 56.23

HYV 11Hamilton, Jake14 1:54.67

52.17 1:02.50

MTSC 12Zhang, Matthew15 1:56.84

49.35 1:07.49

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC 12Yu, Shawn1 3:20.22

46.73 52.49 47.6853.32

LIFE 11Jen, Eric2 3:21.64

43.32 53.11 48.1757.04

ATST 11McCollum, Gil3 3:24.57

45.09 53.52 50.3655.60

ATST 11Williams, Benjamin4 3:33.07

46.30 53.07 53.8659.84

ATST 11Zlogar, Cody5 3:48.47

48.42 1:01.05 58.571:00.43

MTSC 12Zhang, Matthew6 4:03.51

52.74 1:01.11 1:02.461:07.20

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 12Xie, Nolan1 2:52.54

35.91 45.66 39.3651.61

MTSC 12Yu, Shawn2 3:04.73

43.77 48.71 40.5151.74

LIFE 12Burke, Aiden3 3:05.00

39.94 50.43 37.7956.84

HYV 12Mayotte, Cole4 3:06.93

37.92 49.74 41.9657.31

UVAC 12Zhang, Alan5 3:13.63

46.95 50.77 41.0254.89

ATST 11Lenzen, Aiden6 3:28.92

47.95 52.41 44.881:03.68

HYV 11Monge, Levi7 3:34.72

47.68 56.16 1:50.88

HYV 11Ryczek, Fred8 3:37.53

53.54 52.14 47.851:04.00

UVAC 11Yegorov, Simon9 3:50.51

54.35 58.60 50.621:06.94

 
Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE 14Ryu, David1 28.04

HYV 14Salloum, Ibrahim2 29.88

HYV 14Dragon, Drake*3 29.95

MTSC 13Li, Charlie*3 29.95

ATST 14Hu, Charles5 30.08

ATST 14Zlogar, J.R.6 30.28

LIFE 13Zakharenko, Max7 30.33

SAIL 13Kile, Garrett8 30.39

LIFE 14Kwon, Caleb9 30.49

ATST 14Sun, Timmy10 30.55

ATST 14Potter, Nicky11 31.03

HYV 14Nawrocki, John12 31.06

HYV 13Ritchie, Shane13 31.19

HYV 14Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian14 31.29

ATST 13Malejko, Filip15 31.74

HYV 13McCarthy, Shawn16 32.03

LIFE 13Brenneise, Lyle17 32.37

ATST 14Abdul-Knerr, Taj18 33.28

SAIL 14Lawlor, Sean19 36.31

ALBS 13LaFountain, Levi20 36.65

ALBS 13Levy, Nathan21 38.63

ATST 13Baker, Finn22 56.00

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 14Hu, Charles1 1:04.72

32.07 32.65

ATST 14Zlogar, J.R.2 1:04.90

31.58 33.32

SAIL 13Kile, Garrett3 1:07.26

32.30 34.96

HYV 14Nawrocki, John4 1:07.91

32.63 35.28

LIFE 14Kwon, Caleb5 1:08.03

33.16 34.87

ATST 14Potter, Nicky6 1:08.68

33.21 35.47

HRY 13Mattison-Gulotta, Cole7 1:08.84

32.77 36.07

HYV 13Ritchie, Shane8 1:08.86

32.94 35.92

ATST 14Sun, Timmy9 1:09.61

33.44 36.17

MTSC 13Li, Charlie10 1:11.53

33.01 38.52

HYV 13McCarthy, Shawn11 1:11.87

35.07 36.80

ATST 13Workman, Nicholas12 1:12.54

34.49 38.05

MTSC 13Tomala, Oskar13 1:15.91

36.63 39.28

SSYS 14Liu, Oscar14 1:17.53

35.73 41.80

ALBS 13LaFountain, Levi15 1:19.14

39.54 39.60

SSYS 13O'Connor, Aedan16 1:21.01

38.54 42.47

ATST 13Baker, Finn17 1:55.74

53.71 1:02.03

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE 14Ryu, David1 2:14.66

30.94 33.65 35.2034.87

HYV 14Dragon, Drake2 2:21.50

31.76 35.49 37.1737.08

ATST 14Zlogar, J.R.3 2:22.36

32.70 37.21 34.7537.70

HYV 14Salloum, Ibrahim4 2:22.48

32.76 36.63 35.6137.48

ATST 14Potter, Nicky5 2:25.38

33.81 37.62 36.1237.83

HYV 14Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian6 2:26.06

33.50 37.94 37.3237.30

LIFE 14Kwon, Caleb7 2:31.09

33.66 38.13 39.3139.99

HYV 14Nawrocki, John8 2:31.14

34.54 38.40 38.0440.16

SAIL 13Kile, Garrett9 2:33.89

35.16 41.42 36.7140.60

LIFE 13Brenneise, Lyle10 2:34.29

34.60 38.81 39.9140.97

ATST 13Kennedy, Aaron11 2:34.43

34.11 39.07 1:21.25

HYV 13McCarthy, Shawn12 2:36.04

35.28 40.07 39.2641.43

LIFE 13Zakharenko, Max13 2:37.72

34.45 40.15 40.9842.14

MTSC 13Tomala, Oskar14 2:40.15

37.86 41.73 39.6640.90

ATST 14Abdul-Knerr, Taj15 2:41.62

37.23 42.73 39.5542.11

ATST 13Malejko, Filip16 2:45.50

36.72 43.36 39.9945.43

ALBS 13LaFountain, Levi17 2:51.66

39.88 44.24 41.0346.51

MTSC 13Li, Charlie18 2:52.48

41.27 45.97 38.8446.40

SAIL 14Lawlor, Sean19 3:04.85

39.26 46.63 49.0049.96
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NE ATST Rowan's Rumble Specialty Meet - 6/2/2023 to 6/4/2023

Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free)

ATST 13Baker, Finn20 3:55.42

53.78 1:01.86 59.481:00.30

 
Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 14Dragon, Drake1 4:55.77

32.14 36.63 38.0837.61

37.94 38.19 37.94 37.24

ATST 14Potter, Nicky2 5:03.23

33.70 38.83 38.9238.25

38.43 39.19 38.78 37.13

ATST 14Zlogar, J.R.3 5:06.22

33.07 38.20 40.2738.91

42.21 39.35 38.22 35.99

HRY 13Mattison-Gulotta, Cole4 5:11.96

35.99 41.71 41.3741.16

38.23 38.75 37.89 36.86

 
Boys 13-14 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 14Hu, Charles1 9:19.26

31.07 34.16 35.4134.59

35.17 35.74 35.66 35.70

35.68 35.91 35.86 35.87

35.99 35.20 34.45 32.80

ATST 14Potter, Nicky2 10:20.17

34.29 39.42 14.75

42.56 38.89 40.26

38.87 39.96 39.19 39.63

39.06 39.20 1:55.97 37.15

ATST 13Kennedy, Aaron3 11:06.97

35.58 40.58 42.3041.70

42.08 42.96 42.44 43.15

42.45 42.70 42.59 43.22

42.38 42.17 41.75 38.92

MTSC 13Tomala, Oskar4 11:38.10

38.29 43.24 45.0744.05

38.99 50.55 44.26 43.82

43.86 44.57 44.86 43.79

44.29 43.67 43.67 41.12

MTSC 13Jin, Cary8 12:27.39

37.64 46.04 48.5447.84

49.08 42.57 51.26 48.73

49.35 47.53 49.21 45.92

49.04 45.37 49.34 39.93

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL 13Kile, Garrett1 1:17.81

37.70 40.11

HYV 14Salloum, Ibrahim2 1:18.85

38.50 40.35

HYV 14Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian3 1:19.47

38.89 40.58

ATST 13Kennedy, Aaron4 1:19.98

39.25 40.73

LIFE 14Kwon, Caleb5 1:21.88

40.32 41.56

ATST 14Potter, Nicky6 1:22.12

39.70 42.42

HYV 13McCarthy, Shawn7 1:23.27

40.12 43.15

MTSC 13Tomala, Oskar8 1:24.17

41.31 42.86

LIFE 13Brenneise, Lyle9 1:29.15

41.42 47.73

SSYS 14Liu, Oscar10 1:32.13

ALBS 13LaFountain, Levi11 1:33.58

46.79 46.79

MTSC 13Li, Charlie12 1:38.48

47.71 50.77

SSYS 13O'Connor, Aedan13 1:43.59

49.20 54.39

ATST 13Baker, Finn14 2:07.69

1:00.16 1:07.53

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 14Hu, Charles1 2:40.79

38.84 41.01 39.1941.75

ATST 13Kennedy, Aaron2 2:48.60

39.80 42.66 42.3143.83

ATST 14Potter, Nicky3 2:50.89

40.08 44.62 41.4644.73

SAIL 13Kile, Garrett4 2:51.04

40.34 44.57 40.8945.24

ATST 14Sun, Timmy5 2:52.54

41.51 45.24 41.7644.03

MTSC 13Tomala, Oskar6 2:56.89

42.80 44.60 43.8545.64

HYV 13McCarthy, Shawn7 2:59.80

43.46 45.32 1:31.02

ATST 14Abdul-Knerr, Taj8 3:02.88

44.57 47.56 43.0547.70

ATST 13Baker, Finn9 4:19.38

1:06.381:03.80

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE 14Ryu, David1 1:13.97

34.34 39.63

ATST 14Sun, Timmy2 1:20.50

38.61 41.89

HYV 14Nawrocki, John3 1:22.22

38.60 43.62

MTSC 13Li, Charlie4 1:22.42

36.78 45.64

HYV 14Salloum, Ibrahim5 1:25.27

40.39 44.88

HYV 14Dragon, Drake6 1:26.30

39.26 47.04

HYV 13Ritchie, Shane7 1:26.70

40.43 46.27

LIFE 14Kwon, Caleb8 1:30.70

43.39 47.31

LIFE 13Zakharenko, Max9 1:34.50

43.89 50.61

ATST 14Abdul-Knerr, Taj10 1:35.87

45.81 50.06

ALBS 13Levy, Nathan11 1:37.84

45.29 52.55

ATST 13Malejko, Filip12 1:40.81

46.64 54.17

HYV 14Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian13 1:41.03

46.01 55.02

MTSC 13Tomala, Oskar14 1:41.30

50.17 51.13

SAIL 14Lawlor, Sean15 1:43.30

48.54 54.76

ALBS 13LaFountain, Levi16 2:07.87

1:00.20 1:07.67

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE 14Ryu, David1 2:44.79

36.20 41.72 43.7043.17

ATST 14Hu, Charles2 2:52.07

39.55 44.64 42.7745.11

ATST 14Sun, Timmy3 2:55.10

40.81 45.05 42.9146.33

MTSC 13Li, Charlie4 3:13.63

43.27 50.64 48.4151.31

ATST 13Workman, Nicholas5 3:19.31

45.38 51.85 48.2453.84

ATST 14Zlogar, J.R.6 3:20.74

44.73 52.25 51.3952.37

HRY 13Mattison-Gulotta, Cole7 3:33.55

48.84 56.86 51.3756.48

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 14Zlogar, J.R.1 1:09.37

32.23 37.14

HYV 14Salloum, Ibrahim2 1:10.17

32.31 37.86

SAIL 13Kile, Garrett3 1:15.43

35.69 39.74

HYV 14Nawrocki, John4 1:17.24

35.55 41.69

ATST 13Kennedy, Aaron5 1:18.18

36.34 41.84

LIFE 13Brenneise, Lyle6 1:20.19

36.92 43.27

HYV 13McCarthy, Shawn7 1:35.67

45.50 50.17

SSYS 13O'Connor, Aedan8 1:41.26

45.61 55.65

ATST 13Baker, Finn--- DQ

1:21.42 1:24.87
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NE ATST Rowan's Rumble Specialty Meet - 6/2/2023 to 6/4/2023

Results
 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 14Hu, Charles1 2:33.62

35.67 39.88 38.0839.99

ATST 14Zlogar, J.R.2 2:40.68

33.59 39.62 43.0944.38

ATST 13Kennedy, Aaron3 2:50.08

37.82 43.18 45.2543.83

LIFE 13Brenneise, Lyle4 3:06.59

40.39 47.50 48.2250.48

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 14Hu, Charles1 2:32.46

33.58 40.91 34.1843.79

ATST 14Sun, Timmy2 2:38.38

34.29 42.57 35.9945.53

HYV 14Salloum, Ibrahim3 2:39.46

31.39 43.53 35.9148.63

HYV 14Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian4 2:47.14

35.46 42.49 37.3551.84

HYV 13Ritchie, Shane5 2:50.25

37.33 44.39 38.5449.99

ATST 13Kennedy, Aaron6 2:50.51

36.61 42.96 38.1452.80

ATST 14Potter, Nicky7 2:52.05

39.47 46.19 36.1050.29

LIFE 14Kwon, Caleb8 2:53.11

38.92 46.00 36.8651.33

LIFE 13Brenneise, Lyle9 3:02.02

36.70 50.13 39.3355.86

MTSC 13Tomala, Oskar10 3:03.11

42.64 46.10 39.1055.27

HYV 13McCarthy, Shawn11 3:04.94

39.21 47.70 39.3758.66

ATST 13Workman, Nicholas12 3:05.52

46.64 43.91 40.9254.05

SSYS 14Liu, Oscar13 3:13.35

41.54 48.49 46.1157.21

ALBS 13LaFountain, Levi14 3:29.36

47.22 51.60 41.491:09.05

SSYS 13O'Connor, Aedan15 3:29.37

43.15 55.69 43.171:07.36

 
Boys 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL 16Giglio, JP1 26.25

ATST 17Giguere, Luke2 26.36

ATST 16Sun, Teddy3 26.43

SSYS 17Austin, Nick4 26.54

ATST 16Pervier, Jacob5 27.22

LIFE 15Picard, Owen6 27.42

ATST 15Copeland, Kale7 27.46

HRY 16Mitchell, Reed8 27.48

ALBS 15Steele, Carter9 28.07

SAIL 16Tompkins, Cruz10 28.41

ATST 16Root, Peter11 29.00

ALBS 15Splendido, Luke12 29.03

SSYS 17Greally, Luke13 29.19

SAIL 16Johnson-Rees, Ryan14 29.22

ALBS 16LaFountain, Toby15 30.21

ALBS 16Plakas, Niko16 30.31

ALBS 15Sumner, James17 30.81

SSYS 16Romeo, Michael18 30.92

HYV 16Smith, Austin19 30.95

SSYS 16Chen, Brian20 31.05

ATST 15Monlam, Rinchen21 31.34

ATST 18Viles, Rowan22 32.69

SSYS 16Fernandez, John23 33.17

ALBS 15LaFountain, Jackson24 34.35

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 16Fernandez, John1 56.74

27.54 29.20

SAIL 16Giglio, JP2 57.55

27.53 30.02

ATST 18Viles, Rowan3 1:01.82

28.90 32.92

ATST 16Pervier, Jacob4 1:01.84

28.88 32.96

ATST 16Root, Peter5 1:02.12

30.15 31.97

SAIL 16Tompkins, Cruz6 1:05.32

32.06 33.26

SSYS 17Greally, Luke7 1:05.34

31.51 33.83

ALBS 16Sulik, Justin8 1:07.18

32.10 35.08

ALBS 16LaFountain, Toby9 1:08.53

32.44 36.09

SSYS 16Chen, Brian10 1:10.32

32.79 37.53

ALBS 16Plakas, Niko11 1:11.56

34.45 37.11

ALBS 15LaFountain, Jackson12 1:17.72

37.21 40.51

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 16Sun, Teddy1 2:05.92

29.91 31.78 31.1133.12

ATST 17Giguere, Luke2 2:08.54

30.52 32.53 32.5032.99

SAIL 16Giglio, JP3 2:09.67

28.81 33.86 32.6534.35

ALBS 15Steele, Carter4 2:12.35

30.51 33.61 33.8034.43

ATST 16Root, Peter5 2:17.56

31.70 35.54 34.5035.82

HRY 16Mitchell, Reed6 2:18.99

32.26 34.90 35.9735.86

ALBS 15Splendido, Luke7 2:21.17

31.88 36.21 35.6337.45

LIFE 15Picard, Owen8 2:22.41

30.42 35.70 37.2739.02

SAIL 16Johnson-Rees, Ryan9 2:30.63

32.04 37.13 39.2342.23

ALBS 15Sumner, James10 2:32.42

33.68 39.60 38.8240.32

ATST 16Pervier, Jacob11 2:33.52

34.27 38.65 39.4041.20

SAIL 16Tompkins, Cruz12 2:34.08

33.57 38.73 39.6042.18

ALBS 16LaFountain, Toby13 2:36.05

36.16 41.17 38.7240.00

ATST 15Monlam, Rinchen14 2:36.07

35.98 39.85 38.9441.30

HYV 16Smith, Austin15 2:38.61

36.56 41.34 39.4541.26

ALBS 15LaFountain, Jackson16 2:43.62

36.77 43.21 39.7543.89

ALBS 16Plakas, Niko17 2:47.27

37.69 43.74 1:25.84

 
Boys 15&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 15Copeland, Kale1 4:24.89

29.89 32.84 34.1433.19

34.03 34.39 33.64 32.77

ATST 16Sun, Teddy2 4:26.37

29.73 32.78 34.5333.33

33.76 35.05 34.73 32.46

ATST 16Root, Peter3 4:49.72

31.38 34.76 37.7636.96

37.60 38.16 37.69 35.41

HRY 16Mitchell, Reed4 5:02.62

33.98 37.77 39.9938.47

38.86 38.66 37.41 37.48

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 16Fernandez, John1 1:06.31

32.40 33.91

SSYS 17Greally, Luke2 1:20.35

38.91 41.44

ATST 16Root, Peter3 1:22.70

ALBS 16Plakas, Niko4 1:24.66

42.49 42.17

SSYS 16Romeo, Michael5 1:26.23

41.01 45.22

SAIL 16Tompkins, Cruz6 1:27.35

42.54 44.81

ALBS 15LaFountain, Jackson7 1:29.10

43.56 45.54

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 17Austin, Nick1 2:22.63

32.34 36.40 35.4138.48

SSYS 16Fernandez, John2 2:35.75

42.99 43.48 34.5234.76
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NE ATST Rowan's Rumble Specialty Meet - 6/2/2023 to 6/4/2023

Results
(Boys 15&O 200 Meter Back)

ATST 15Monlam, Rinchen3 3:04.01

44.09 47.62 44.6847.62

ALBS 16Plakas, Niko4 3:10.69

46.43 48.74 46.5149.01

SSYS 16Romeo, Michael5 3:15.33

42.92 48.14 52.7151.56

ALBS 15Sumner, James--- DQ

40.88 45.35 40.1646.01

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 17Austin, Nick1 1:08.80

30.93 37.87

SSYS 16Fernandez, John2 1:13.71

36.62 37.09

ATST 18Viles, Rowan3 1:13.91

34.48 39.43

HRY 16Mitchell, Reed4 1:18.05

35.22 42.83

SAIL 16Giglio, JP5 1:18.85

37.25 41.60

ATST 17Giguere, Luke6 1:18.93

37.58 41.35

ALBS 15Steele, Carter7 1:21.04

38.31 42.73

ALBS 15Splendido, Luke8 1:21.59

38.56 43.03

ATST 15Copeland, Kale9 1:24.25

40.31 43.94

SSYS 17Greally, Luke10 1:24.61

39.37 45.24

ATST 16Pervier, Jacob11 1:25.26

39.78 45.48

LIFE 15Picard, Owen12 1:26.79

40.53 46.26

SAIL 16Johnson-Rees, Ryan13 1:31.41

42.17 49.24

SSYS 16Chen, Brian14 1:32.91

44.15 48.76

SAIL 16Tompkins, Cruz15 1:34.53

45.58 48.95

SSYS 16Romeo, Michael16 1:41.78

47.91 53.87

ATST 15Monlam, Rinchen17 1:45.84

50.46 55.38

ALBS 15LaFountain, Jackson18 1:57.47

53.78 1:03.69

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 18Viles, Rowan1 2:41.74

36.14 42.49 39.8043.31

SAIL 16Giglio, JP2 2:54.64

38.19 43.74 46.8945.82

ALBS 15Splendido, Luke3 3:01.69

42.67 46.59 46.1046.33

ATST 15Copeland, Kale4 3:06.96

42.66 48.13 46.3349.84

ALBS 16LaFountain, Toby5 3:08.07

44.60 47.59 46.0049.88

ALBS 16Sulik, Justin6 3:08.66

41.89 49.38 47.4349.96

SSYS 16Romeo, Michael7 3:43.09

47.19 55.73 59.851:00.32

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS 16Fernandez, John1 1:02.85

29.81 33.04

ATST 15Copeland, Kale2 1:06.43

31.38 35.05

ATST 16Root, Peter3 1:09.53

31.75 37.78

SAIL 16Tompkins, Cruz4 1:10.89

32.60 38.29

ATST 16Pervier, Jacob5 1:15.36

33.90 41.46

ALBS 16Sulik, Justin6 1:15.43

33.53 41.90

SSYS 16Romeo, Michael7 1:19.89

33.74 46.15

SSYS 16Chen, Brian8 1:24.19

36.59 47.60

ALBS 15LaFountain, Jackson9 1:37.75

43.03 54.72

ALBS 16Plakas, Niko10 1:41.37

46.93 54.44

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 16Sun, Teddy1 2:18.97

30.96 35.17 36.2636.58

ATST 15Copeland, Kale2 2:30.25

32.59 37.84 40.2339.59

ATST 16Root, Peter3 2:46.54

34.00 40.07 47.0545.42

ALBS 16LaFountain, Toby4 3:06.77

39.31 45.30 49.8052.36

SSYS 16Romeo, Michael5 3:09.66

34.35 44.28 57.3453.69

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL 16Giglio, JP1 2:24.81

29.76 36.67 33.6044.78

ATST 15Copeland, Kale2 2:24.94

30.89 37.47 31.4445.14

ALBS 15Splendido, Luke3 2:41.26

34.47 43.34 37.4645.99

ALBS 16LaFountain, Toby4 2:46.38

37.07 45.70 34.4749.14

SSYS 17Greally, Luke5 2:46.90

35.85 42.23 40.4048.42

SSYS 16Romeo, Michael6 2:53.43

33.59 42.98 39.9856.88

 
Boys 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 16Sun, Teddy1 4:59.23

30.36 35.15 39.6639.28

43.53 43.78 33.95 33.52

LIFE 14Ryu, David2 5:19.63

33.66 39.74 42.7341.66

43.01 44.94 37.20 36.69

SAIL 16Giglio, JP3 5:22.34

32.88 39.12 41.1441.63

47.68 46.90 37.72 35.27

ATST 14Hu, Charles4 5:22.67

35.64 41.39 42.1342.39

45.50 45.98 36.47 33.17

ALBS 15Splendido, Luke5 5:37.67

35.74 42.05 42.8245.75

47.27 48.33 39.59 36.12

ATST 14Sun, Timmy6 5:41.89

37.79 40.65 45.2046.78

47.42 46.55 39.25 38.25

ATST 14Zlogar, J.R.7 5:44.30

33.69 40.33 45.2046.79

51.27 52.27 37.03 37.72

ALBS 16Sulik, Justin8 5:56.73

37.19 43.88 49.0047.02

48.28 50.69 41.03 39.64

ATST 13Kennedy, Aaron9 5:59.60

38.55 43.09 44.0244.97

55.79 53.38 40.63 39.17

MTSC 13Tomala, Oskar10 6:29.05

44.99 54.19 47.4246.14

56.53 56.26 41.58 41.94

MTSC 12Yu, Shawn11 6:29.65

44.29 50.84 49.5549.65

51.57 54.22 47.02 42.51

LIFE 11Jen, Eric12 6:34.85

39.39 51.66 52.5053.10

53.55 56.12 46.40 42.13

ATST 11McCollum, Gil13 6:48.19

42.71 52.74 51.54

57.95 45.11 47.99

MTSC 13Jin, Cary14 6:58.53

47.21 56.57 55.8253.06

54.87 56.38 49.07 45.55

HYV 11Ryczek, Fred15 7:29.82

50.43 1:06.30 54.5755.74

1:02.65 1:02.91 49.95 47.27

HYV  8Ryczek, Oscar16 7:55.35

52.92 1:14.61 58.5857.82

1:02.00 1:08.62 50.66 50.14


